
ONE BATTERY
FITS ALL.
Professional 18V Cordless Power Tools
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Buy only what you need.
Already got batteries?
Expand your kits with bare tools.

Most tools are available as kits.

*The contents of the kit may vary due to changes in product combinations and the assortment offered.

Comes with 1x tool, 1x charger,
2x batteries in one L-BOXX. *

The complete pro solution.

Discover more on bosch-pt.com.my

Comes with multiple tools. batteries,
charger(s) in a carrying bag or case.
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1Battery with cordless tool provides up to 1,000W of equivalent corded power.    2Battery with cordless tool provides up to 2,000W of equivalent corded power.  
3Based on the world’s fastest charger GAH 18V-160 C.   4ProCORE 18V+ 8.0Ah vs. ProCORE 18V 8.0Ah. Tested with GBH 18V-45 C: Ø25mm drilling in concrete C30/37; Drill bit 8X Ø25x400mm; 150mm holes; 30s drilling, 30s break.
5Internal test results of lifetime comparison of ProCORE 18V+ 8.0Ah vs. ProCORE 18V 4.0Ah.
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1On battery pack level; 2) On cell level.  2On cell level.   3ProCORE18V+ 8.0Ah vs ProCORE18V 8.0Ah with 90Acurrent output for 2.4min (then ProCORE18V temperature limit is reached).
4ProCORE18V+ 8.0Ah vs ProCORE18V 8.0Ah. Tested with GBH 18V-45 C: Ø25mm drilling in concrete C30/37; Drill bit 8X Ø25x400mm; 150mm holes; 30s drilling, 30 break.   

all of our batteries are compatible with new and existing
Bosch Professional Tools in the same voltage class. 
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www.bosch-pt.com.my
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*Not available 
in Malaysia

C

M

Y

CM

MY

CY

CMY

K



C

M

Y

CM

MY

CY

CMY

K



RSP :
Solo – RM 829 / Kit – RM 1,739

GDS 18V-780 Solo** / Kit Unit Specifications

GDS 18V-780 Solo** / Kit (0 601 9P4 0L0 / 0 601 9P4 0L1) 
Compact and powerful: the easy way to tackle tough work

Battery Voltage
Max. Tightening Torque
Breakaway Torque
No-load Speed
Impact Rate
Head Length
Weight w/o Battery
Speed Selection
Mode
Max. Nut Size
Tool Holder

18
780
1,000
2,000
2,400
170
2.1
3 speed setting
Turbo mode / ABR
M24
½” tool holder with an extra 
protection ring

V
Nm
Nm
rpm
bpm
mm
kg
-
-
mm
-

Tackles tough bolting work
with ease
Thanks to high tightening 
torque of 780 Nm*, it can even handle 
bolts as big as M24 with ease.

Designed for your comfort
Weighing at only 2.1 kg*, 
it is comfortable and easy to use.

Durable and robust
It’s designed with ½” tool holder 
and an extra protection ring that reduces 
stress by 20%.

• HVAC        • Electrician        • Foundation & Structure        • Auto repair   

RSP :
Solo – RM 329 / Kit – RM 809

GDX 18V-285 Professional
Battery Voltage

Head Length

Max. Torque

Max. Nut Size 

Breakaway Torque

No-load Speed

Impact Rate

Speed Selection

Weight w/o Battery

V

mm

Nm

mm

Nm

rpm or 1/min

bpm

-

kg

18

147

285

M18

500

0 - 2,800

0 - 3,600

2

1.1

Unit Specifications

GDX 18V-285 Solo** / Kit  (0 601 9N2 1L0 / 0 601 9N2 1L2)
The ideal tool for bolting and screwdriving with one tool holder 

8

**Solo – Bare tool only, batteries and charger not included.  All prices are subject to change without prior notification by Bosch Power Tools.  Terms & Conditions apply.

Convenient and 
timesaving
single tool for both screw-
driving and bolting

Powerful bolting tool
with 285 Nm torque performs
wrenching applications with 
ease

2-Speed selection
for multiple type of 
applications

No More Converter Longer Service Life
With the brushless motor from BoschWith 2-in-1 GDX tool holder, you can 

screwdrive and bolt with a single tool

Powerful Tool for Bolting Applications
Offering 285 Nm max torque for tough jobs and 
500 Nm in breakaway for untightening job

Suitable for Various Applications
With 2-Speed Selection for different application 
and Auto Driving modes for quality finishing
Forward – Auto Driving Mode (metal)
Reverse – Auto Bolt Release (ABR)

Ergonomic Design Preventing Fatigue
Thanks to ergonomic slim handle

Provides
Sufficient Power

With the powerful and
endurable brushless motor

 Compact Design for Working in
Narrow Spaces

With 170mm* head length

High Comfort
Due to Light Weight

2.1kg* weight and soft grip design
to save you more efforts

Endurable and Robust
With ½” tool holder with
extra protection ring

High Torque
With Max. tightening torque of 780Nm*
and untightening torque of 1000Nm* 
to deal with bolts as big as M24

Multi-Mode for
Versatile Application
Turbo mode to get full speed to tighten
big bolts, ABR to untighten bolts and 
stop automatically

•Plumber & HVAC • Metal Fabrication • Foundation & Structure • Repair & services of motor vehicle • Civil Engineering

18V C
ordless

12V C
ordless
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**Solo – Bare tool only, batteries and charger not included.  All prices are subject to change without prior notification by Bosch Power Tools.  Terms & Conditions apply.

GSR 18V-150 C Solo**
Cordless Impact Drill
(0 601 9J5 0L0)

Battery Voltage                : 18 V
No-load speed(1st gear) : 0 - 550 rpm
(2nd gear)  : 0 - 2,200 rpm
Torque (soft/hard/max.) : 84/100/150Nm
Max. Screw Diameter : 13 mm
Torque settings : 25 + 1
Weight w/o Battery : 2.1 kg

GSR 18V-90 FC Solo**�
Cordless Drill / Driver�
(0 601 9K6 2L0)�

Battery Voltage         : 18 V
Head Length : 136 mm
No-load Speed : 0-630/2,100rpm
Max. Torque (hard/soft) : 64 / 36 Nm
Max. Screw Diameter : 12 mm
Max. Drilling (wood/metal) : 68 / 13 mm
Weight w/o Battery : 0.92 kg

GSR 18V-90 C Solo**
Cordless Impact Drill
(0 601 9K6 0L0)

Battery Voltage         : 18 V
Head Length : 163 /175 mm
No-load Speed : 0-630/2,100rpm
Max Torque (hard/soft) : 64 / 36 Nm
Max Screw Diameter : 12 mm
Max Drilling   : 68 mm
Weight w/o Battery : 1.10 kg

18V Cordless
GSR 185-LI
Cordless Drill / Driver
(0 601 9K3 0L2)

Battery Voltage : 18 V
Head Length : 162 mm
No-load Speed           : 0-500/1,900 rpm
Max. Torque (hard/soft) : 50 /21 Nm
Max. Screw Diameter : 10 mm
Max. Drilling (wood/metal) : 35 / 10 mm
Chuck Material : Metal
Weight w/o Battery : 0.93kg

RSP :
RM 639

RSP :
RM 759

GSB 18V-90 C Solo**
Cordless Impact Drill
(0 601 9K6 1L0)

Battery Voltage         : 18 V
Head Length : 163 /175 mm
No-load Speed : 0-630/2,100rpm
Max. Torque (hard/soft) : 64 / 36 Nm
Max. Screw Diameter : 12 mm
Max. Drilling  : 68 mm
Weight w/o Battery : 1.2 kg

RSP :
RM 809

RSP :
RM 1,789

RSP :
RM 1,199

9

GSB 183-LI
Cordless Impact Drill
(0 601 9K9 1L1)

Battery Voltage    : 18 V
No-load Speed               : 0-440/1,650 rpm
Max. Torque  (hard/soft) : 56 / 21 Nm
Head Length : 207 mm
Max. Screw Diameter : 10 mm
Max Drilling
(wood/metal/masonry) : 35/10/10 mm
Chuck Material : Metal
Weight w/o Battery : 1.2 kg

GSB 185-LI
Cordless Impact Drill
(0 601 9K3 1L2)

Battery Voltage : 18 V
Head Length : 177 mm
No-load Speed           : 0-500/1,900 rpm
Max. Torque (hard/soft) : 50 /21 Nm
Max. Screw Diameter : 10 mm
Max. Drilling
(wood/metal/masonry) : 35 / 10 / 10 mm
Chuck Material : Metal
Weight w/o Battery : 0.99 kg

RSP :
RM 509

RSP :
RM 719

GSB 18V-150 C Solo**
Cordless Impact Drill
(0 601 9J5 1L0)

Battery Voltage                : 18 V
No-load Speed(1st gear) : 0 - 550 rpm
(2nd gear)  : 0 - 2,200 rpm
Torque (soft/hard/max.) : 84/100/150 Nm
Max. Screw Diameter : 13 mm
Torque Settings : 25 + 2
Weight w/o Battery : 2.2 kg

RSP :
RM 1,239

GBH 18V-18 X Solo**
Cordless Rotary Hammer
(0 611 927 1J0)

Battery Voltage : 18 V 
Impact Energy     : 1.5 J
Rated Speed : 900 rpm
Max. Drilling Ø Concrete : 18 mm
Max. Drilling Ø Metal : 10 mm
Max. Drilling Ø Wood : 18 mm
Vibration Hammer Drilling : 17 m/s² 
Weight w/o Battery  : 1.8 kg
Tool Holder        : ONECHUCK / SDS PLUS

RSP :
RM 819

GBH 18V-18 Solo**
Cordless Rotary Hammer
(0 611 927 0J0)

Battery Voltage : 18 V 
Impact Energy        : 1.5 J
Rated Speed : 900 rpm
Max. Drilling Ø Concrete : 18 mm
Max. Drilling Ø Metal : 10 mm
Max. Drilling Ø Wood : 18 mm
Vibration Hammer Drilling : 19 m/s² 
Weight w/o Battery  : 1.6 kg
Tool Holder  : SDS PLUS

RSP :
RM 679

RSP :
RM 1,629

RSP :
RM 2,179

RSP :
RM 1,309

GBH 185-LI
Cordless Rotary Hammer
(0 611 924 0L1)

Battery Voltage : 18 V 
Impact Energy     : 1.9 J
Max. Drilling Ø Concrete : 22 mm
Impact Rate at rated speed: 0 - 4,675 bpm
Rated Speed  : 0 - 1,050 rpm
Working LED : Yes
Weight w/o Battery  : 2.3 kg
Tool Holder  : SDS PLUS

GBH 187-LI ONECHUCK
Cordless Rotary Hammer
(0 611 923 1L0)

Battery Voltage : 18 V 
Impact Energy         : 2.4 J
Max. Drilling Ø Concrete
/Steel/Wood : 24 / 13 / 30 mm
Impact Rate at rated speed : 0 - 4,350 bpm
Rated Speed  : 0 - 1,050 rpm
Working LED : Yes
Weight w/o Battery  : 3 kg
Tool Holder         : ONECHUCK / SDS PLUS

Battery Voltage : 18 V
Impact Energy  : 2.6 J
Max. Drilling Ø Concrete : 26 mm
Impact Rate at rated speed : 0 - 4,350 bpm
Rated Speed : 0 - 980 rpm
Weight w/o Battery : 2.9 kg
Tool Holder           : SDS Plus
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**Solo – Bare tool only, batteries and charger not included.  All prices are subject to change without prior notification by Bosch Power Tools.  Terms & Conditions apply.

Battery Voltage
Motor
Batery Capacity
No-load Speed
Impact Rate
Weight w/o Battery
Max. Torque (hard/soft)
Chuck Capacity
Max. Screw Ø
Max. Drilling Ø
Wood / Steel / Masonry
Head Length
Switchable KickBack Control

V
-
Ah
1/min
bpm
Kg
Nm
mm
mm

mm
mm
-

18
Brushless
2.0 / 4.0
0 - 550 / 0 - 2,100
0 - 27,000
1.12
65 / 31
13
10

51 / 13 / 13
175
Yes

With metal chuck

Durable & Robust

Improved Brushless Motor
With powerful soft torque of 31 Nm

High Protection
With KickBack Control

Thanks to dual LED work light

Brighter Illumination

Compact Design for
Tight Workspaces

Thanks to a handy 175 mm head length
18V C

ordless
18V B

ITU
R

B
O

12V C
ordless

RSP :
Solo – RM 549 / Kit – RM 1,030

GSB 18V-65 Solo** / Kit Unit Specifications

GSB 18V-65 Solo** / Kit (0 601 9N3 1K2 / 0 601 9N3 1L0)
The compact, robust impact drill driver for tough screwdriving application

Improved tool 
performance
Perform tough drilling applications
with ease thanks to improved 
65 Nm torque

Compact design   
Compact and handy in tight 
spaces with a head length 
of only 175 mm

High protection
Keep you safe with 
KickBack Control

• Foundation & Structure • Finish Carpenter/ Fast Joiner  • Electrician  • Plumber/HVAC   • Metal Installation/ Locksmith

RSP :
Solo – RM 519 / Kit – RM 969

GSR 18V-65 Solo** / kit Unit Specifications

GSR 18V-65 Solo** / Kit (0 601 9N3 0K2 / 0 601 9N3 0L0)
Compact yet robust, tough screwdriving application made easier

10

Improved tool
performance
Perform tough drilling 
application with ease thanks 
to improved 63 Nm torque

Compact design
Compact and handy in tight
spaces with a head length
of only 166 mm

High protection
Keep you safe with KickBack
Control

•Foundation & Structure • Finish Carpenter/ Fast Joiner  • Electrician  • Plumber/HVAC   • Metal Installation/ Locksmith

Battery Voltage
Motor
Batery Capacity
No-load Speed
Weight w/o Battery
Max. Torque (hard/soft)
Chuck Capacity
Max. Screw Ø
Max. Drilling Ø Wood
Max. Drilling Ø Steel
Head Length
Switchable KickBack Control

V
-
Ah
1/min
Kg
Nm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
-

18
Brushless
2.0 / 4.0
0 - 550 / 0 - 2,100
1.06
63 / 31
13
10
51
13
166
Yes

Thanks to a handy 166 mm head length

With metal chuck

With powerful soft torque of 31 Nm

With KickBack Control
Thanks to dual LED work light

18V C
ordless

12V C
ordless
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**Solo – Bare tool only, batteries and charger not included.  All prices are subject to change without prior notification by Bosch Power Tools.  Terms & Conditions apply.

RSP :
Solo – RM 999 / Kit – RM 1,879

ONECHUCK Vibration Control
Minimized vibration effects with

the help of Vibration Control
A single chuck that can fit 
SDS-plus, cylindrical and 
hex dill bits for your
wide range of applications

Dust free drilling
Compatible with Auto Power 
GDE 18V-12 / GDE 12 dust
extraction attachment, 
for Dust-free drilling experience

Constant Speed
More holes per battery charge 
and continuous power output, 

due to Bosch 18V Brushless
Motor with constant speed

KickBack Control
Injury prevention through

KickBack control, which
automatically halts tool operation

AUTO
POWER

HEPA
FILTERBIT TARGET

RSP :
RM 2,169

RSP :
RM 3,489

RSP :
RM 4,699

GBH 18V-36 C Solo**
Cordless Rotary Hammer
(0 611 915 082)

Battery Voltage       
Impact Energy
Max. Drilling Ø Concrete
Impact Rate at rated speed
Rated Speed
Weight w/o Battery
Tool Holder

: 18 V
: 7 J
: 35 mm
: 0 - 2,900 bpm
: 0 - 500 rpm
: 5.3 kg
: SDS max

GBH 18V-34 CF Solo**
Cordless Rotary Hammer
(0 611 914 082)

Battery Voltage                : 18 V
Impact Energy : 5.8 J
Max. Drilling Ø Concrete : 32 mm 
Impact Rate at rated speed : 0 - 2,900 bpm
Rated Speed : 0 - 500 rpm
Weight w/o Battery : 5 kg
Tool Holder  : SDS PLUS

INDIVIDUAL
SPEED SETTING

USER
INTERFACE

KICKBACK
CONTROL

VIBRATION
CONTROL

• Electrician            • Cabinet Installer & Carpenter            • HVAC

GBH 18V-22X Unit Specifications

GBH 18V-22 X Solo** / Kit (0 611 924 1J0 / 0 611 924 1L0)
Power packed, fully in your control

Battery Voltage

Impact Energy

Rated Speed

Impact Rate at rated speed

Max. Drilling Ø Concrete

Max. Drilling Ø Metal

Max. Drilling Ø Wood

Tool Holder

Weight w/o Battery

Onboard Dust Extraction

18

2.0

0 - 1,050

0 - 4,675

22

13

26

ONECHUCK / SDS PLUS

2.6

GDE 12 / GDE 18V-12

V

J

rpm

bpm

mm

mm

mm

-

kg

-

Simplification
ONECHUCK enabling users to 
use SDS, cylindrical and hex 
bits, hassle-free, without 
additional adaptor

Health
Anti-vibration, KickBack Control 
and compatible with Onboarded 
Auto Power GDE 18V-12 / GDE 12 
extractor attachment

Full day of work
Guarantee full working day, 
thanks to Brushless motor 
with Constant Speed

11

GBH 18V-28 CF Solo**
Cordless Rotary Hammer
(0 611 921 081)

Battery Voltage         : 18 V
Impact Energy : 3.3 J
Max Drilling Ø Concrete : 28 mm
Impact Rate at rated speed : 0 - 4,220 bpm
Rated Speed : 0 - 950 rpm
Weight w/o Battery : 3.4 kg
Tool Holder  : SDS PLUS

GBH 18V-45 C Solo**
Cordless Rotary Hammer
(0 611 913 080)

Battery Voltage
Impact Energy
Max Drilling Ø Concrete
Impact Rate at rated speed
Rated Speed
Weight w/o Battery
Tool Holder

: 18 V
: 12.5 J
: 45 mm
: 0 - 2,760 bpm
: 0 - 305 rpm
: 8 kg
: SDS max

GBH 18V-40 C Solo**
Cordless Hammer
(0 611 917 080)

RSP :
RM 5,169

Battery Voltage       
Impact Energy
Max Drilling Ø Concrete
Impact Rate at rated speed
Rated Speed
Weight w/o Battery
Tool Holder

: 18 V
: 9 J
: 40 mm
: 0 - 3,130 bpm
: 0 - 360 rpm
: 7 kg
: SDS max

USER
INTERFACE

KICKBACK
CONTROL

VIBRATION
CONTROL

RSP :
RM 3,289
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**Solo – Bare tool only, batteries and charger not included.  All prices are subject to change without prior notification by Bosch Power Tools.  Terms & Conditions apply.
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GWS 18V-180 P Solo**
Cordless Angle Grinder 
(0 601 9H6 L01)

 : 18V
 : 6,100 rpm
 : 180 mm
 : M 14
        : PROtection Switch
 : 2.8 kg

Battery Voltage          
No-load Speed
Disc Diameter
Spindle Thread
Switch
Weight w/o Battery

GWS 18V-15 PSC Solo**
Cordless Angle Grinder 
(0 601 9H6 B00)

 : 18 V
 : 1,500 W
            : 3,400 - 9,800 rpm
 : 125 mm
 : M14
          : PROtection Switch
 : 2.3 kg

Battery Voltage          
Corded Equivalent Power
No-load Speed
Disc Diameter
Spindle Thread
Switch 
Weight w/o Battery

GWS 18V-10 P Solo**
Cordless Angle Grinder
(0 601 9J4 1K0)

Battery Voltage         : 18 V
Corded Equivalent Power  : 1,000 W
No-load Speed : 9,000 rpm
Disc Diameter : 100 mm
Spindle Thread : M10
Switch                : PROtection Switch
Weight w/o Battery : 1.8 kg

RSP :
RM 1,739

RSP :
RM 859

RSP :
RM 1,689

GWS 18V-11 S 
Cordless Angle Grinder
(0 601 9N4 0L0)

Battery Voltage : 18 V
Corded Equivalent Power  : 1,100 W
No-load Speed : 3,000-9,000 rpm
Disc Diameter : 100 mm
Spindle Thread : M10 
Weight w/o Battery : 1.7 kg

GWS 18V-8
Cordless Angle Grinder
(0 601 9N9 0L0)

Battery Voltage
Corded Equivalent Power
No-load Speed
Disc Diameter
Spindle Thread
Weight w/o Battery

: 18 V
: 800 W
: 11,000 rpm
: 100 mm
: M10
: 1.5 kg

RSP :
RM 1,399

GWS 18V-15 SC (125mm) Solo**
Cordless Angle Grinder
(0 601 9H6 100)

GWS 18V-15 SC (150mm) Solo**
Cordless Angle Grinder
(0 601 9H6 300)

 : 18 V
 : 1,500 W
     : 2,600 - 8,500 rpm
 : 150 mm
 : M14
 : 2.3 kg

Battery Voltage          
Corded Equivalent Power
No-load Speed
Disc Diameter
Spindle Thread
Weight w/o Battery

GWS 18V-15 SC (100mm) Solo**
Cordless Angle Grinder
(0 601 9H6 1B2)

 : 18 V
 : 1,500 W
      : 3,400 - 11,000rpm
 : 100 mm
 : M10 
 : 2.1 kg

Battery Voltage          
Corded Equivalent Power
No-load Speed
Disc Diameter
Spindle Thread
Weight w/o Battery

GWS 18V-180 PC Solo**
Cordless Angle Grinder 
(0 601 9H6 E01)

 : 18 V
 : 1,500 W
 : 7,000 rpm
 : 180 mm
 : M14
        : PROtection Switch
 : 2.8 kg

Battery Voltage          
Corded Equivalent Power
No-load Speed
Disc Diameter
Spindle Thread
Switch
Weight w/o Battery

GWX 180 Solo**
Cordless Angle Grinder 
(0 601 9H9 1K0)

Battery Voltage
No-load Speed
Disc Diameter
Weight w/o Battery

: 18 V
: 11,000 rpm
: 125 mm
: 1.6 kg

GWX 18V-10 C Solo**
Cordless Angle Grinder
(0 601 7B0 200)

Battery Voltage
No-load Speed
Disc Diameter
Weight w/o Battery

: 18 V
: 9,000 rpm
: 125 mm
: 2.0 kg

GWX 18V-15 SC Solo**
Cordless Angle Grinder 
(0 601 9H6 500)

Battery Voltage
No-load Speed
Disc Diameter
Weight w/o Battery

: 18 V
: 3,400 - 11,000 rpm
: 125 mm
: 2.3 kg

GDR 18V-215 Solo**
Cordless Impact Driver
(0 601 9N2 0L0)

Battery Voltage : 18 V
No-load Speed : 2,100 rpm
Max. Torque  : 215 Nm
Impact Rate  : 0 - 3,800 bpm
Tool Holder  : 1/4˝ Hex
Max. Nut Size : M16
Weight w/o Battery : 1.0 kg

GDS 18V-350
Cordless Impact Wrench
(0 601 9M5 0L1)

Battery Voltage : 18 V
No-load Speed : 0 - 2,300 rpm
Max. Torque  : 350 Nm
Impact Rate  : 0 - 3,400 bpm
Tool Holder                   : 1/2˝ Square Drive
Max. Nut Size : M18
Weight w/o Battery : 1.1 kg

RSP :
RM 1,339

RSP :
RM 1,389

RSP :
RM 1,689

RSP :
RM 779

RSP :
RM 1,449

RSP :
RM 1,689

RSP :
RM 1,349

RSP :
RM 1,749

RSP :
RM 399

RSP :
RM 1,059

Battery Voltage          
Corded Equivalent Power
No-load Speed
Disc Diameter
Spindle Thread
Weight w/o Battery 

 : 18 V
 : 1,500 W
    : 3,400 - 11,000 rpm
 : 125 mm
 : M14
 : 2.3 kg

18V C
ordless

12V C
ordless
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**Solo – Bare tool only, batteries and charger not included.  All prices are subject to change without prior notification by Bosch Power Tools.  Terms & Conditions apply.

More Convenience When Changing Bits

Extreme Screwdriving Power
Max. torque of 220 Nm and 3,400 RPM

Designed for single-handed bit insertion

Superior Visibility
Two LED lights, in foot and head, and can be
turned ON/OFF for controlled illumination

Quality Finishing
Adjustable screw modes with A/B modes
and three speed setting

Reaches Into The Tightest Spaces
Compact design with 113 mm head length

Battery Voltage

Motor

Max. Torque

No-load Speed

Impact Rate

Head Length

Weight w/o Battery

Speed Selection

V

-

Nm

rpm

bpm

mm

kg

-

18

Brushless

220

0 - 1,100 / 2,300/ 3,400

0 - 2,200 / 3,300 / 4,000

113

1.0

3

RSP :
Solo – RM 829 / Kit – RM 1,699

GDR 18V-220 C Solo** / Kit Unit Specifications

GDR 18V-220 C  Solo** / Kit (0 601 9L6 0L0 / 0 601 9L6 0L2 )
Full control for top screwdriving quality across various application

A new milestone in 
power-dense motors
Ensures faster work 
progress and a shorter head 
length than its predecessor

Simplistic handling for 
maximized user convenience
With one-handed bit insertion 
and two LED lights + new User 
Interface Lock feature

Excellent tool control allows 
superior user protection and 
increased health
With three-speed / torque settings 
and adjustable screw modes

• Foundation & Structure                  •   Industrial Metal Fabrication

RSP :
Solo – RM 1,129

GWS 18V-15 S Solo** 
Battery Voltage

Motor

Corded Equivalent Power

Rated Speed

Disc Diameter

Spindle Thread

Switch

Weight w/o Battery

Grip Size

V

 -

W

rpm

mm

 - 

 - 

kg

mm

18

Brushless

1,500

2,800 - 11,000

100

M10 

Side switch

2.2

155

Unit Specifications

GWS 18V-15 S Solo** (0 601 9M6 0K0)
Superior power meets supreme control for heavy-duty cutting & grinding

Productivity and power
Superior Cordless performance 
for heavy-duty industrial jobs 
with 1,500 W Corded power

Superior user protection
KickBack Control, Drop 
Control, Intelligent Brake, 
RSP, Soft Start

Ease of use
More comfort and less 
fatigue assured by slim and 
lightweight compact design

• Cabinet Installer     • HVAC    • Roofer & Framer  • Metal Installation

13

Simple HMI Design

1,500 W Corded Equivalent Power
For industrial usage

For tool customization & 
preventative maintenance

Robust Metal Flange
Prevents gear set 
from wear and tear
(compared with predecessor)

Anti-Vibration Handle
Reduces the fatigue while working
(predecessor with normal handle)

Full Safety Features
Intelligent Brake, KickBack Control,

Drop Control, RSP, Soft Start

Slimmer & Longer Grip
For comfortable usage compared

with predecessor
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GST 185-LI Solo**� 
Cordless Jigsaw
(0 601 5B3 0L3) 

Battery Voltage : 18 V
Stroke Rate Bow Handle : 0 - 3,500 spm
Stroke Length : 26 mm
Cutting Depth : 125 mm
Bevel Angle  : -45 - 45⁰

Weight w/o Battery : 2 kg

RSP :
RM 789

**Solo – Bare tool only, batteries and charger not included.  All prices are subject to change without prior notification by Bosch Power Tools.  Terms & Conditions apply.
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Battery Voltage : 18 V
Stroke Rate Bow Handle : 0 - 3,300 spm
Stroke Length : 20 mm
Max Cutting Depth 
In Wood  : 95 mm
In Alumnium  : 15 mm
In Metal  : 8 mm
Max Cutting Angle : 45o

Weight w/o Battery : 1.6 kg

GST 183-LI Solo**�
Cordless Jigsaw�
(0 601 5B7 0L0)

GKS 18V-68 GC Solo**
Cordless Circular Saw
(0 601 6B5 180)

Battery Voltage : 18 V
No-load Speed             : 2,500 – 5,000 rpm
Saw Blade Diameter : 190 mm
Saw Blade Bore Diameter : 30 mm
Cutting Depth. 0° / 45°  : 68 / 50 mm
Guide Rail Compatible  : Yes
Weight w/o Battery : 4.3 kg

GKS 18V-70 L Solo**
Cordless Circular Saw
(0 601 6B9 000)

Battery Voltage
No-load Speed
Saw Blade Diameter
Saw Blade Bore Diameter
Cutting Depth. 0° / 45° 
Guide Rail Compatible
Weight w/o Battery

: 18 V
: 5,000 rpm
: 190 mm
     : 30 mm
  : 70 / 49 mm
: No
: 4.1 kg

GDS 18V-1050 H Solo**
Cordless Impact Wrench
(0 601 9J8 5L1)

Battery Voltage                : 18 V
No-load speed : 0 - 1,750 rpm
Max. Torque  : 1,050 Nm
Max. Breakaway Torque : 1,700 Nm
Impact Rate  : 0 - 2,600 bpm
Tool Holder                  : 3/4˝ Square Drive
Max. Nut Size : M24
Weight w/o Battery  : 2.9kg

GDS 18V-1000 Solo**
Cordless Impact Wrench 
(0 601 9J8 3L1)

Battery Voltage               : 18 V
No-load speed : 0 - 1,750 rpm
Max. Torque  : 1,000 Nm
Max. Breakaway Torque : 1,600 Nm
Impact Rate  : 0 – 2,600 bpm
Tool Holder                  : 1/2˝ Square Drive
Max. Nut Size : M24
Weight w/o Battery  : 2.9kg

GDS 18V-1600 HC Solo**
Cordless Impact Wrench
(0 601 9M1 080)

Battery Voltage            : 18 V
No-load speed : 0 - 1,750 rpm
Max. Torque  : 1,600 Nm
Max. Breakaway Torque : 2,200 Nm
Impact Rate  : 0 - 2,350 bpm
Tool Holder                  : 3/4˝ Square Drive
Max. Nut Size : M33
Weight w/o Battery  : 3.2kg

 
2200 Nm

 
1600 Nm

MODE

GKS 18V-44 Solo** (125mm)
Cordless Circular Saw
(0 601 9M3 0L0)

Battery Voltage  : 18 V
No-load Speed  : 6,300 rpm
Saw Blade Diameter : 125 mm
Saw Blade Bore Diameter : 20 mm
Cutting Depth. 0° / 45°  : 44 / 30 mm
Max. Bevel Capacity : 45°
Weight w/o Battery : 2.0 Kg

GKS 185-LI Solo**
Cordless Circular Saw
(0 601 6C1 2L1)

Battery Voltage  : 18 V
No-load Speed  : 5,000 rpm
Saw Blade Diameter : 165 mm
Saw Blade Bore Diameter : 20 mm
Cutting Depth. 0° / 45°  : 57 / 41 mm
Max. Bevel Capacity  : 50°
Weight w/o Battery : 2.0 Kg

GKM 18V-50 Solo**
Cordless Circular Saw
(0 601 6B8 080)

Battery Voltage  : 18 V
No-load Speed  : 4,250 rpm
Saw Blade Diameter : 136 mm
Saw Blade Bore Diameter : 20 mm
Cutting Depth. 90°  : 50 mm
Guide Rail Compatible  : No
Weight w/o Battery : 4.3 kg

GFP 18V-10 Solo**
Cordless Grease Gun
(0 601 9N6 000)

Battery Voltage
Max. Operating Pressure
Hose Length
Max. Out Flow Rate
Speed Modes
Pump-Mode

: 18 V
: 10,000 PSI
: 1,200 mm
: 300 g/min
: 2
: Yes

GHG 18V-50 Solo**
Cordless Heat Gun
(0 601 2A6 580)

Battery Voltage 
Heat up Time
(up to 300⁰c)
Temperature Lvl
Max. Airflow (in l/min)
Accessories

: 18 V
: <6 sec

: 2 (300/600⁰c)
: 175
: Reduction nozzle,
  Reflection nozzle

GST 18V-155 BC Solo**
Cordless Jigsaw
(0 601 5B1 001)

GLI 180-LI  Solo**
Cordless Light
(0 601 4A1 1L0)

Battery Voltage : 18 V 
Stroke Rate No-load : 0 - 3,800 spm
Stroke Length : 26 mm
Max. Cutting Depth
In Wood  : Up to 155mm
In Aluminium : Up to 20mm
Weight w/o Battery : 2 kg

Battery Voltage : 18 V 
Luminous Flux : 300 lm
Max. Operating time 14.4 V  : 250 min/Ah
Max. Operating time 18 V     : 300 min/Ah
Weight w/o Battery : 0.3 kg

RSP :
RM 1,059

RSP :
RM 1,119

RSP :
RM 1,789

RSP :
RM 379

RSP :
RM 619

RSP :
RM 929

RSP :
RM 1,239

RSP :
RM 2,129

RSP :
RM 1,919

RSP :
RM 1,089

RSP :
RM 609

RSP :
RM 509

RSP :
RM 1,579

RSP :
RM 169

Battery Voltage
No-load Speed
Max. Air Speed
Max. Airflow
Runtime
Speed I 
Speed II 
Weight w/o Battery

: 18 V
: 17,000 rpm
: 270 km/h
: 120 m³/h

: 8 min/Ah
: 3.5 min/Ah
: 1.1 kg

18V C
ordless

12V C
ordless
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**Solo – Bare tool only, batteries and charger not included.  All prices are subject to change without prior notification by Bosch Power Tools.  Terms & Conditions apply.

Improves The User’s Productivity Innovative Drive
Powerful BITURBO Brushless

 technology in combination with
 innovative and robust air-spring drive

• Countersink depth adjustment for more
  precise depth control
• LED light illuminates dark workspaces
• Dry-fire lockout adds extra workpiece
  protection when nail magazine is empty
• Toolless jam clearing. Quick and easy access
  to remove jammed nails with push-out pin

No Creation of Airborne Dust
Bosch offers a nail range between 13 and 38 mm
to cover a broad range of concrete and steel
direct fastening applications

Obtain an Optimized System
• Magazine fits 22 nails
• ETA/CE or ICC certified system

User Interface
• Additional battery indication

• Tool trouble shooting indication
• Tool reset button

(press after trouble shooting)

Utility Hook
Mounts on nailer for easy storage

 in between use

LED LIGHT
DRY FIRE

LOCK-OUT

RSP :
Solo – RM 5,499

• Drywall installation, fastening and finishing  

GNB 18V-38 Solo** Unit Specifications

GNB 18V-38 Solo** (0 601 9L7 000)
Extreme power for simple and efficient fastening in concrete

Battery Voltage

Max. Insertion Frequency

Setting per Charge (w/4.0 Ah)

Standard Magazine Capacity

Fastener Range (collated nails)

Weight w/o Battery

18

2

Over 500

22

13 - 38

4.1

V

S-1

Nails

Nails

mm

kg

Efficient direct 
fastening applications -
all you need is one 
ProCORE 18V battery

BITURBO Brushless 
technology
for fast, direct fixation of 
steel tracks on tough material 
like concrete and steel

Reliable and optimised 
system
with tool and certified nails for 
peace of mind at your jobsite

NB-19 
(concrete nail, length 19mm)
(1 600 A02 F4L)
RSP: RM 189

NB-25 
(concrete nail, length 25mm)
(1 600 A02 F4M)
RSP: RM 189

NB-32 
(concrete nail, length 32mm)
(1 600 A02 F4N)
RSP: RM 209

NB-38 
(concrete nail, length 38mm)
(1 600 A02 F4P)
RSP: RM 229

15

RSP :
RM 289

RSP :
RM 619

GLI 18V-800 Solo**
Cordless Light
(0 601 443 600)

Luminous Flux : 800 lm
Number of Brightness Level  : 3
Packaging Dimension
(width x length x height) : 110x164x81mm
Weight w/o Battery : 0.5 kg

RSP :
RM 1,349

RSP :
RM 2,519

GLA 18VH-7500 Solo**
Cordless Light
(0 601 4A5 001)

Battery Voltage
Max. Luminous Flux
Brightness Levels
Runtime Max Brightness
USB-C Charging Voltage
USB-C Charging Current
Hook
Tripod Mount

: 18 V
: 7,500 lm
: 3 
: 12 min/Ah
: 5 - 9 V
: 1.67 - 3 A
: Yes
: 5/8”

GLI 18V-1900 Solo**
Cordless Light
(0 601 446 400)

GCM 18V-216 D Solo**
Cordless Mitre Saw
(0 601 B51 080)

: 18 V
: 5,000 rpm
: 216 mm
: 24 
: 66x305 mm
: 48º / 48º
: 47º / 47º
: 16.2 kg

Battery Voltage
No-load Speed
Saw Blade Diameter
No. of Teeth
Cutting Depth 0º Mitre/0 º Bevel
Mitre Setting (L/R)
Bevel Setting (L/R)
Weight w/o Battery

: 18 V
: 4,500 rpm
: 254 mm
: 90x305 mm
: 48º / 48º
: 47º / 47º
: 17.7 kg

: 18 V
: 2,550 - 4,000 rpm
: 305 mm
        : 120 x 400 mm
: 52º / 60º
: 47º / 47º
: 26.6 kg

Battery Voltage
No-load Speed
Saw Blade Diameter
Cutting Depth 0º Mitre/0 º Bevel
Mitre Setting (L/R)
Bevel Setting (L/R)
Weight w/o Battery

GCM 18V-305 GDC Solo**
Cordless Mitre Saw
(0 601 B43 0K0)

Battery Voltage
No-load Speed
Saw Blade Diameter          
Cutting Depth 0º Mitre/0 º Bevel
Mitre Setting (L/R)
Bevel Setting (L/R)
Weight w/o Battery

GCM 18V-254 D Solo**
Cordless Mitre Saw
(0 601 B51 180)

RSP :
RM 3,379

RSP :
RM 5,299

RSP :
RM 909

GOP 185-LI Solo**
Cordless Multi-Cutter
(0 601 8G2 080)

Battery Voltage 
No-load Speed
Oscillating Angle(degree)
Starlock Type
Quick Change
Vibration Plunge Cut Wood
Weight w/o Battery

          : 18 V
: 10,000 - 20,000 rpm
          : 3.4
          : Starlock Plus
          : SDS Snap in
           : 3.4 m/s2
          : 1.2 kg 

GHO 185-LI Solo**
Cordless Planer
(0 601 5B5 080)

Battery Voltage 
No-load Speed
Planning Deep
Planning Width
Rebating Depth
Weight w/o Battery

: 18 V
: 14,000 rpm
: 0 - 2.6 mm
: 82 mm
: 0 - 9 mm
: 2.4 kg  

RSP :
RM 839

Weight w/o Battery
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REVOLUTIONARY
PERFORMANCE.
FEEL THE EXTREME.

16

ENGINEERED FOR HIGHEST PERFORMANCE AMONGST 18V SYSTEM

NEW STANDARDS IN PERFORMANCE WITH LESS WEIGHT 
AND MAXIMUM OOMPH

¹GBA 18V 6.0 Ah vs. ProCORE 18V 8.0Ah: 860W vs. 1620W.
²vs. no Bosch COOLPACK 2.0 technology.
³ProCORE 18V 8.0Ah vs GBA 18V 6.0Ah. Application: Drilling a hole 25 mm in diameter using the SDS-plus; C30/37 concrete.
⁴As of May 2019, it takes 9 minutes to charge the ProCORE 18V 4.0Ah to 50% with GAL 18V-160 C (in Power Boost Mode).

Perfect Handling

Ultimate Control

Fully Compatible

1,800
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GCY 42 installed on 
tool for tool to 
connect to APP

Compatible with
iOS and Android

Bosch Toolbox
Digital Tools for PROs
Robert Bosch GmbH

Bosch ToolBox APP

Connected tools can be
found in My Tools within 

Bosch Toolbox APP

World’s First Levelling Function

Connect BITURBO Tools with App for 
Maximum Efficiency & Customization

Default Setting Personalized Setting

EXPERIENCE A NEW WAY OF WORKING WITH 
BITURBO TOOLS AND APP

Personalized Speed Levels

1

2

34

WORLD’S

FIRST

GSR/B 18V-150 C

Adjust specific 
levelling angle

GCM 18V-305 GDC
17
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**Solo – Bare tool only, batteries and charger not included.  All prices are subject to change without prior notification by Bosch Power Tools.  Terms & Conditions apply.
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RSP :
RM 3,349

RSP :
RM 3,309

RSP :
RM 559

RSP :
RM 539

Powerful Fastening
Due to the Brushless Motor that deliver
a superior output torque of max
60 Nm and 400rpm

Easy Access to Tight Spaces
With compact body and

long neck design

Intuitive HMI
Three modes can be selected for

various application

Easy to Use
Thanks to the ergonomic paddle trigger

and comfortable grip

Illumination For Dark Work Spaces
With the LED Light

Prevents Unintentional Activation
With the lock-off switch

RSP :
Solo – RM 609 / Kit – RM 1,119• Metal installation  • Plumber & HVAC   • Electrician    •  Auto repair workers 

GRC 18V-60 Solo** Unit Specifications

GRC 18V-60 Solo** / Kit (0 601 9N8 080 / 0 601 9N8 0L2)
An extremely powerful ratchet wrench that's easier to handle in narrow spaces

Battery Voltage
Motor Type
Tool Holder
Head Length
Head Diameter
Head Height
Weight w/o Battery
No-load Speed
Torque
Max. Bolt Size
Features

18
Brushless
3/8˝ Square Drive
79
32
40
0.9
0 - 400
0 - 60
M12
3 Mode selection HMI

V
-
-
mm
mm
mm
kg
rpm or 1/min
Nm
-
-

Easy access to
narrow spaces
Compact body and long 
neck design

Powerful and Fast
It delivers superior max 60Nm
output torque and 400 rpm
speed

Easy to use HMI for 
different application
3 mode selection HMI for increasing
or decreasing speed and torque
that wont damage material

GEX 18V-125 Solo**
Cordless Random Orbital Sander
(0 601 372 201)

Battery Voltage                : 18 V 
Sanding Pad Diameter : 125 mm
No-load Speed          : 6,000 - 10,000 rpm
Orbit Stroke Rate    : 12,000 - 20,000 rpm
Eccentricity  : 1.25 mm
Orbit Diameter : 2.5 mm
Weight w/o Battery : 1.1 kg

18V C
ordless

GKT 18V-52 GC Solo**
Cordless Plunge Saw 
(0 601 6B4 000)

Battery Voltage : 18 V
No-load Speed              : 2,800 - 5,500 rpm
Saw Blade Diameter : 140 mm
Saw Blade Bore Diameter : 20 mm
Cutting Depth. 0° / 45°  : 52 / 32 mm
Guide Rail Compatible  : Yes
Weight w/o Battery : 4.1 kg

: 18 V
: 10,000 - 30,000 rpm
: 6 mm, 1/4˝, 8 mm
: Yes
: Yes
: Yes
: 1.1 kg

Battery Voltage          
No-load Speed
Collet Size
Drop Protection
Variable Speed
Constant Speed
Weight w/o Battery

GRG 18V-16 C Solo**
Cordless Rivet Gun
(0 601 9K5 080)

GLF 18V-8 Solo**
Cordless Router
(0 601 6C6 0L0)

Battery Voltage 
Pulling Force
Stroke Length
Rivet Diameter
Weight w/o Battery

: 18 V
: 16,000 N
: 25 mm
: 3.0 - 6.4 mm
: 1.6 kg

GEX 185-LI Solo**
Cordless Random Orbital Sander
(0 601 3A5 080)

Battery Voltage : 18 V
No-load Speed            : 6,000 - 10,000 rpm
Sanding Sheet Diameter : 125 mm
Sanding Stroke : 2.5 mm
Vibration  : 2.2 m/s2
Weight w/o Battery : 0.93 kg

GSS 18V-13 Solo**
Cordless Orbital Sander
(0 601 9L0 100)

GSS 18 V-LI / GSS 18V-10 Solo**
Cordless Orbital Sander
(0 601 9D0 2L0)

Battery Voltage                : 18 V 
No-load Speed          : 6,000 - 10,000 rpm
Orbit Diameter : 1.6 mm
Delta Sanding Plate
w/hook-and loop (L/W) : 150 / 100 mm
Sanding Plate w/hook
-and-loop & clamp (L/W) : 100 / 110 mm
Weight w/o Battery : 1.1 kg

GSA 185-LI Solo**
Cordless Reciprocating Saw
(0 601 6C0 0L1)

Battery Voltage 
No-load Stroke Rate
Stroke Length  
Cutting Depth
-Wood
-Metal Profile & Pipes
Weight w/o battery

: 18 V
: 0 - 2,900 min-1

: 28 mm

: 230 mm
: 150 mm
: 3.2 kg

RSP :
RM 659

RSP :
RM 789

RSP :
RM 399

RSP :
RM 989

: 18 V
: 11,000 rpm
: 22,000 min-1
: 1,6 mm
: 113 x 101 mm
: 115 x 140 mm
: 1.0 kg

18V C
ordless

12V C
ordless
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**Solo – Bare tool only, batteries and charger not included.  All prices are subject to change without prior notification by Bosch Power Tools.  Terms & Conditions apply.

Increased User Control
With features like KickBack Control that
immediately switches off the tool in the 
event of sudden torque reaction Battery Protection

From the protection frame
around the battery

Designed for Comfort
Due to the ergonomically positioned

handle and an ideal product height

Optimized Mixing Performance
and Control

With a high power Brushless Motor and
two gear stages

Prevents Unintentional Activation
With the lock-off switch

Splash-free Mixing
With a speed dial, variable speed 
trigger and electronic soft start for
perfect control to avoid
major splashing

RSP :
RM 989• Metal installation  • Plumber & HVAC   • Electrician    •  Auto repair workers 

GRW 18V-160 Unit Specifications

GRW 18V-160 Solo** (0 601 1C3 000)
Outstanding design - extraordinary performance: The Heavy-duty 18V Mixer

Battery Voltage

No-load Speed

Max. Mixing Paddle Diameter

Max. Recommended Mixing Capacity

Spindle Thread

Weight w/o Battery

18

0 - 530 / 0 - 720

160

13

M14

4.8

V

rpm

mm

gal

-

kg

Splash-free mixing
The speed can be finely adjusted
via variable speed switch,
speed dial or a soft start function

Great ergonomic
Ergonomic handle and height
adjustment ensure comfortable 
and back-friendly work.

Mixing with high power
Brushless motor with 2 gear stages
ensures effortless mixing of all 
materials from liquid to creamy
and even concrete

19

GSA 18V-24 Solo**
Cordless Reciprocating Saw
(0 601 6A5 1L0)

GSA 18V-32 Solo** 
Cordless Reciprocating Saw
(0 601 6A8 108)

Battery Voltage : 18 V
Stroke Length : 24 mm
No-load Stroke Rate : 0 - 3,100 spm
Cutting Depth in Wood : 230 mm
In Metal  : 20 mm
Weight w/o Battery : 1.7 kg

GCB 18V-63 Solo**
Cordless Band Saw
(0 601 2A0 400)

Battery Voltage        : 18 V
Cutting Capacity      : 63.5 x 63.5 mm
Saw Blade 
Dimensions              : 733 x 12.7 x0.4 mm
No-load Speed         : 162 m/min
Weight w/o Battery  : 3.3 kg

GTB 185 Solo**
Cordless Screwdriver
(0 601 9K7 0L1)

Battery Voltage : 18 V 
No-load Speed             : 0 - 4,500 rpm/min
Max. Screw Diameter : 6 mm
Soft Torque  : 5.2 Nm
Weight w/o Battery : 0.95 kg

GMA 55
Attachment of GTB 185 
(1 600 A02 5GJ)

Screw Diameter Max.
Accepted Screw Length
Accepted Belt Width
Length x Height x Width
Weight w/o Battery

: 5 mm
: 25 - 55 mm
: 15.7 - 16 mm

: 0.36 kg

GSC 18V-16 Solo**
Cordless Metal Shear
(0 601 926 200)

Battery Voltage
Cutting Depth
No-load Stroke rate
Smallest Curve Radius
Weight w/o Battery

: 18 V
: 1.6 mm
: 3,400 rpm
: 15 mm
: 1.5 kg

RSP :
RM 779

RSP :
RM 1,709

RSP :
RM 399

RSP :
RM 1,979

RSP :
RM 1,189

RSP :
RM 809

Battery Voltage
Stroke Length
No-load Stroke Rate
Cutting Depth In Wood
in Metal
Weight w/o Battery

VIBRATION
CONTROL

: 201 x 121 x 62.5 mm
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GGS 18V-20 Solo**
Cordless Straight Grinder
(0 601 9B5 401)

GSB 120-LI
Cordless Impact Drill
(0 601 9G8 1L0)

GSB 12V-30
Cordless Impact Drill
(0 601 9G9 1L1)

GWS 12V-76 Solo**
Cordless Angle Grinder
(0 601 9F2 000)

GDR 120-LI 
Cordless Impact Driver
(0 601 9F0 0L6)

Battery Voltage                
Corded Equivalent Power  
No-load Speed    
Tool Holder     
Weight w/o Battery    

12V Cordless

GTS 18V-216 Solo**
Cordless Table Saw
(0 601 B44 0K0)

Battery Voltage
Saw Blade Diameter
Bore Hole Diameter
Base Blade Thickness
No-load Speed
Cutting Height
Cutting Capacity
Weight

: 18 V
: 216 mm
: 30 mm
: 2.0 / 1.4 mm
: 4,500 rpm
: 70 mm
: 635mm
: 21.6 kg

GAS 18V-10L PREMIUM Solo**
Cordless Vacuum
(0 601 9C6 3K0)

GAS 18V-1 Solo** 
Cordless Vacuum
(0 601 9C6 2L0)

Battery Voltage                : 18 V
Max. Vacuum : 90 mbar
Max. Airflow  : 24 I/sec
Operating Time 18 V  : 4 mins/Ah
Dust Class (EU Standard): L- class
Container Vol,Gross/Net: 10/6 litre/gallons
Weight w/o Battery : 4.7 kg

Battery Voltage : 18 V
Max. Vacuum : 60 mbar
Max. Airflow  : 10 l/sec
Operating Time 18 V  : 7 mins/Ah
Container Vol.  : 700 ml 
Weight w/o Battery : 1.3 kg

GSR 12V-30
Cordless Drill / Driver
(0 601 9G9 0L1)

GSR 120-LI
Cordless Drill / Driver
(0 601 9G8 0L0)

GSR 12V-15 FC
Cordless Drill / Driver
(0 601 9F6 0L0)

GWB 12V-10 Solo**
Cordless Drill / Driver
(0 601 390 909)

Battery Voltage
Max. Rotational Speed
Torque (hard/soft)
Weight w/o Battery

: 12 V
: 1,300 rpm
: 11 / 3 Nm
: 1.54 kg

0 - 3,200 bpm

GDR 12V-EC
Cordless Impact Driver
(0 601 9E0 0L2)

GKS 12V-LI Solo**
Cordless Circular Saw
(0 601 6A1 0L2)

GST 12V-LI Solo**
Cordless Jigsaw
(0 601 5A1 0L1)

GLI 12V-330 Solo**
Cordless Light
(0 601 4A0 000)

Battery Voltage : 12 V
1 

Battery Voltage 

Stroke Length

: 12 V

RSP :
RM 1,279

RSP :
RM 3,029

RSP :
RM 679

RSP :
RM 349

RSP :
RM 299

RSP :
RM 659

RSP :
RM 929

RSP :
RM 709

RSP :
RM 349

RSP :
RM 719

RSP :
RM 549

RSP :
RM 539

RSP :
RM 849

RSP :
RM 579

RSP :
RM 529

RSP :
RM 279

100
Nm

Weight w/o Battery
Weight w/o Battery

Battery Voltage
Max. Torque (hard/soft)
No-load Speed
Drilling
 -in Steel
 -in Wood
Weight w/o Battery

Battery Voltage
Max. Torque (hard/soft)
No-load Speed
Drilling
 -in Steel
 -in Wood
Chuck Capacity
Weight w/o Battery

    : 12 V
    : 30 / 18 Nm
: 0 - 420 / 1,600 rpm
    
    : 10 mm
    : 20 mm
    : 0.72 kg

    : 12 V
    : 30 / 15 Nm
: 0 - 400 / 1,300 rpm
    
    : 10 mm
    : 19 mm
    : 10 mm
    : 0.72 kg

           : 12 V
           : 30 / 14 Nm
: 0 - 400 / 0 - 1,500 rpm
       
           : 10 mm
           : 20 mm
           : 0.8 kg

Weight w/o Battery

Disc Size, Diameter : 76 mm

Weight w/o Battery

Weight w/o Battery
Operating Time 12 V 

Battery Voltage  : 12 V
Torque (Hard / Soft) : 30 / 18 Nm
No-load Speed              : 0-420 / 1,600 rpm
Drilling
-in Wood   : 20 mm
-in Metal   : 10 mm
-in Masonry  : 8 mm
Weight w/o Battery : 0.82 kg

: 18 V
: 700 W
: 24,000 rpm
: 6 mm Collet
: 1.2 kg

Bit Holder

Battery Voltage
Max. Torque (hard/soft)
No-load Speed
Drilling
 -in Metal
 -in Wood
Weight w/o Battery

: 180 mins/Ah

18V C
ordless

12V C
ordless

B
attery, C

harger &
 A

ccessories
C

orded

C

M

Y

CM

MY

CY

CMY

K



**Solo – Bare tool only, batteries and charger not included.  All prices are subject to change without prior notification by Bosch Power Tools.  Terms & Conditions apply.

RSP :
RM 669

RSP :
RM 829

RSP :
RM 999

RSP :
RM 369

RSP :
RM 599

RSP :
RM 869

RSP :
RM 309

RSP :
RM 299
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BOSCH GO 3 KIT
Cordless Screwdriver
(0 601 9H2 281)

Battery Voltage                : 3.6 V
Max. Torque (hard/soft) : 5 / 2 Nm
No-load Speed : 306 - 396 rpm
Bit Holder  : 1/4 Hex 
Weight w/o Battery : 0.32 kg

 

GSA 12V-LI  Solo**
Cordless Reciprocating Saw
(0 601 64L 9L2)

Battery Voltage
Stroke Speed
Stroke Length
Cutting Depth in Metal
Profiles & Metal Pipes
Wood

: 12 V

GOP 12V-28 Solo**
Cordless Multi-Cutter
(0 601 8B5 0L0)

GKF 12V-8 Solo**
Cordless Palm Router
(0 601 6B0 0L0)

GHO 12V-20 Solo**
Cordless Planer
(0 601 5A7 0K0)

Battery Voltage                : 12 V
No-load Rotation : 14,500 rpm
Planing Depth (optimal) : 0 - 1.0 (2.0) mm
Planing Width Max : 40 mm
Weight w/o Battery : 1.5 kg

 

GRO 12V-35 Solo**
Cordless Rotary Tool
(0 601 9C5 0K1)

Pro Pruner
Cordless Secateur
(0 601 9K1 0L1)

GAS 12V-LI Solo**
Cordless Vacuum
(0 601 9E3 081)

Battery Voltage 
Battery Capacity
Max. Cutting Diameter
No. of Cuts per Charge
Weight w/o Battery

: 12 V
: 2.0 Ah
: 25 mm
: 4,500
: 0.83 kg

Battery Voltage             : 12 V

Cordless Screwdriver

Battery Voltage
No-load Rotation
Oscillation Angle on 
Left and Right
Weight w/o Battery

: 12 V
: 5,000 - 20,000 opm

: 1.4⁰
: 0.81 kg

Battery Voltage : 12 V
Collet Size  : 1/4 & 6 mm
No-load Rotation : 13,000 min¯¹
Weight w/o Battery : 1.1 kg

Weight w/o Battery : 0.7 kg

Battery Voltage                : 12 V
Collet Diameter  : 3.2 mm
No-load Speed           : 5,000 -  35,000 rpm
Weight   : 0.62 kg
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ProCORE Starter Kit 
18V 4.0Ah (2 Batteries)

 + GAL 1880CV (1 Charger)
(1 600 A01 6GG)

RSP: RM 939

GWT 20 Professional
(1 600 A02 5L6)

RSP: RM 379

GWT 4 Professional
(1 600 A02 65T)

RSP: RM 219

ProClick Holder Professional
(1 600 A02 65U)

RSP: RM 30

L-BOXX 72 Set 10
(1 600 A00 1S8)
RSP:  RM 199

L-BOXX 72
(1 600 A00 1RW)
RSP:  RM 99

L-BOXX Trolley 
(1 600 A00 1SA)
RSP: RM 669

L-BOXX Roller
(1 600 A00 1S9)
RSP: 549

L-BOXX Mini
(1 600 A00 7SF)
RSP:  RM 39
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Bosch Mobility System

Charger - 12V Charger - 18V

Bosch Tool Bag Guide Rail

Bosch Professional 
Medium Tool Bag
(1 600 A00 3BJ)
RSP: RM 129

Bosch Professional 
Large Tool Bag
(1 600 A00 3BK)
RSP: RM 149

GBA 12V 2.0Ah
(1 600 A00 F6X)
RSP: RM 159

GBA 18V 2.0Ah
(1 600 A00 1CG)
RSP: RM 279

ProCORE 18V 4.0Ah 
(1 600 A01 93L)
RSP: RM 419

ProCore 18V+ 8.0Ah
(1 600 A02 X00)

RSP: RM 949
ProCORE 18V 8.0Ah 
(1 600 A01 93N)
RSP: RM 589

ProCORE 18V 12.0Ah
(1600A0193R)
RSP: RM 779

GBA 18V 3.0Ah
(1 600 Z00 037)
RSP: RM 350

GBA 18V 4.0Ah
(1 600 A00 163)
RSP: RM 419

GBA 18V 5.0Ah 
(1 600 A00 2U5)
RSP: RM 459

GBA 12V 4.0Ah
(1 600 A00 F71)
RSP: RM 259

GBA 12V 6.0Ah
(1 600 A00 X7H)
RSP: RM 329

GAL 12V-40
(1 600 A01 B8Z)
RSP: RM 149

L-BOXX 102
(1 600 A01 2FZ)
RSP:  RM 179

L-BOXX 136
(1 600 A01 2G0)
RSP:  RM 189

L-BOXX 238
(1 600 A01 2G2)
RSP:  RM 229

L-BOXX 374 (Indent)
(1 600 A01 2G3)
RSP:  RM 299

12V - 2.0Ah (2 Batteries)
 + GAL 12V-40 (1 Charger) 

(1 600 A01 B8Y) , RSP: RM 349

18V - 4.0Ah (2 Batteries)
 + GAL 18V-40  (1 Charger) 

(1 600 A01 9S1), RSP: RM 939

18V - 2.0Ah (2 Batteries)
 + GAL 18V-40 (1 Charger) 

(1 600 A01 B91) , RSP: RM 599

18V - 5.0Ah (1 Battery)
 + GAL 18V-40 (1 Charger) 

(1 600 A03 9YN), RSP: RM 509 

GAL 18V-20 Gen 2
(1 600 A03 C08)
RSP: RM 119

GAL 12V-80 
(1 600 A03 7CJ)
RSP: RM 219

GAL 18V-40 CV
(1 600 A01 B92)
RSP: RM 169

GAL 18V-80
(1 600 A03 7CJ)
RSP: RM 219 

GAL 1880 CV
(1 600 A00 B8H)�
RSP: RM 249

GAL 18V-160
(1 600 A02 T5H)�
RSP: RM 499

GAL 18V6-80
(1 600 A01 U9M)�
RSP: RM 709

GWT 2 Professional
(1 600 A02 65S)
RSP: RM 159

Bluetooth Module

Belt 108 Professional
(1 600 A02 65N)
RSP: RM 119

FSN 1100
(1 600 Z00 006)

RSP: RM 329

FSN 1600
(1 600 Z00 00F)

RSP: RM 339

FSN 2100
(1 600 Z00 007)

RSP: RM 479

FSN WAN NA
(1 600 Z00 00A)

RSP: RM 579

FSN KK 
(plastic cover)
(1 600 Z00 00C)
RSP: RM 69

FSN KZW 
(clamps)
(1 600 A00 1F8)
RSP: RM 209

FSN RS 
(kickback stop)
(1 600 Z00 00M)
RSP: RM 129

FSN VEL
(1 600 Z00 009)
RSP: RM 349

GCY 42
(1 600 A01 L2W)
RSP:  RM 119

GTA 560
(0 601 B22 700)
RSP: RM 249

GTA 2600 
(0 601 B12 310)

RSP: RM 679

Saw Stand

12V Li-Ion Battery Pack 18V Li-Ion Battery Pack

Battery & Charger Kit
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RSP :
RM 199

RSP :
RM 349

RSP :
RM 449

RSP :
RM 1,099

RSP :
RM 5,849

RSP :
RM 209

RSP :
RM 489

RSP :
RM 859

GBM 50-2
(0 601 1B4 0L0)

Power Input  : 1,200 W
No-load Speed       : 50-255 / 100-510 rpm
Annular Cutter  : Ø50 mm
Max. Twist Drill  : Ø23 mm
Max Thread  : M16
Magnetic Force  : 14,000 N
Weight   : 14.7 kg 

GSB 600
(0 601 1A0 3L0)

Power Input
In Concrete
In Steel
In Wood
No-load Speed
Impact Rate at no-load speed
Weight

: 600 W
: 13 mm
: 10 mm
: 25 mm 
: 0 - 3,000 rpm
           :0 - 48,000 bpm
: 1.7 kg
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GBM 400
(0 601 1C1 0L0)

Power Input  : 400 W
No-load Speed        : 0-2,000 rpm
Chuck Type  : Keyless
Chuck Capacity : 10 mm
Steel Drilling : 10 mm
Aluminum Drilling : 13 mm
Wood Drilling : 20 mm
Weight  : 1.3 kg

Core Drill

GBH 220 
(0 611 2A6 0L0)

Power Input  : 720 W
Impact Energy : 2 J
No-load Speed : 0 - 2,000 rpm
In Concrete  : 22 mm
Mode  : 3
Weight  : 2.3 kg

RSP :
RM 499

RSP :
RM 619

RSP :
RM 909

RSP :
RM 1,169

RSP :
RM 1,269

RSP :
RM 1,819

2kg Rotary Hammer

2kg Rotary Hammer 3kg Rotary Hammer

Impact Rate at no-load speed : 0 - 48,500 bpm Impact Rate at no-load speed : 0 - 48,000 bpm

Impact Rate at rated speed : 0 - 4,000 bpm Impact Rate at rated speed : 0 - 4,000 bpm Impact Rate at rated speed : 0 - 5,100 bpm Impact Rate at rated speed : 0 - 4,000 bpm

Impact Rate at rated speed : 0 - 4,200 bpm
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ordless
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ordless
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RSP :
RM 2,849

RSP :
RM 3,149

RSP :
RM 3,849

RSP :
RM 4,039

GBH 6-42 C
(0 611 278 0L0)

Power Input
Impact Energy
In Concrete
No-load Speed
Impact Rate at rated speed
Weight
Tool Holder

: 1,300 W
: 9.0 J
: 42 mm
: 0 - 360 rpm
: 3,050 - 3,150 bpm
: 7.7 kg
: SDS max

GWS 700
(0 601 3A3 1L0)

Power Input
No-load Speed
Disc Diamater
Grip Size
Spindle Thread
Weight

: 710 W
: 12,000 rpm
: 100 mm
: 185 mm
: M10
: 1.6 kg

Power Input
No-load Speed
Disc Diameter
Spindle Thread
Switch
Weight

: 1,200 W
: 11,000 rpm
: 125 mm
: M14
: PROtection Switch
: 2.4 kg

GWS 12-125 P 
(0 601 3A6 2L0)

GWS 12-125 S 
(0 601 3A6 0P0)

Power Input
No-load Speed
Disc Diameter
Spindle Thread
Weight

: 1,200 W
: 2,800 - 11,000 rpm
: 125  mm
: M14
: 2.2 kg

RSP :
RM 4,489

RSP :
RM 159

RSP :
RM 289

RSP :
RM 549

RSP :
RM 599

RSP :
RM 379

Spindle Thread : M10

Tool Holder : SDS max

4kg Rotary Hammer

≥ 5kg Rotary Hammer Angle Grinder

≥ 5kg Rotary Hammer

Angle Grinder

Angle Grinder

Impact Rate at rated speed : 0 - 3,600 bpm

Impact Rate at rated speed

Max. App. in Core Cutter

: 1,500 - 2,900 bpm

Power Input  : 1,500 W
Impact Energy : 12.5 J
In Concrete  : 45 mm
No-load Speed : 150 – 305 rpm
Impact Rate at rated speed : 1,380 – 2,720 bpm
Weight  : 8.2 kg
Tool Holder  : SDS max

Power Input
No-load Speed
Disc Diameter
Spindle Thread
Weight

: 1,700 W
: 2,800 - 11,500 rpm
: 125 mm
: M14 
: 2.2 kg

GWS 17-125 S
(0 601 7D0 3P0)

RSP :
RM 839

RSP :
RM 389

RSP :
RM 429

RSP :
RM 369

Power Input  : 1,500 W
Impact Energy : 12.5 J
In Concrete  : 45 mm
No-load Speed : 150 – 305 rpm
Impact Rate at rated speed : 1,380 – 2,760 bpm
Weight  : 8.9 kg
Tool Holder  : SDS max

Power Input
No-load Speed
Disc Diameter
Spindle Thread
Switch
Weight

: 900 W
: 11,000 rpm
: 100  mm
: M10
: PROtection Switch
: 1.9 kg

Spindle Thread : M10
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GWX 9-125 S
(0 601 7B2 000)

Power Input
No-load Speed
Disc Diameter
Power Output
Rubber Backing pad,
Diameter
Wire Cup Brush,
Diameter
Weight

: 900 W
: 2,800 - 11,000 rpm
: 125 mm
: 450 W
: 125 mm

: 75 mm

: 2.1 kg

GWX 14-125 (INDENT) 
(0 601 7B7 000)

GBG 35-15 
(0 601 27A 3L0)

GBG 60-20
(0 601 27A 4L0)

Power Input
No-load Speed
Disc Diameter
Power Output
Rubber Backing pad,
Diameter
Wire Cup Brush,
Diameter
Weight

: 1,400 W
: 11,800 rpm
: 125 mm
: 820 W
: 125 mm

: 75 mm

: 2.3 kg

Power Input
No-load Speed
Disc Diameter
Spindle Thread
Weight

: 1,700 W
: 2,400 - 9,700 rpm
: 150 mm
: M14
: 2.2 kg

GWS 17-150 S
(0 601 7D0 600)

Power Input  : 2,200 W
No-load Speed  : 8,500 rpm
Spindle Thread : M14
Disc Diameter : 180 mm
Main Handle  : Barrel
Weight  : 5.2 kg

GWS 2200-180
(0 601 8C0 0L0)

GWS 2200-230
(0 601 8C1 0L0)

Power Input  : 2,200 W
No-load Speed  : 6,500 rpm
Spindle Thread : M14
Disc Diameter : 230 mm
Main Handle  : Barrel
Weight  : 5.4 kg

GWS 24-180 JZ
(0 601 8C2 3L0)

Power Input  : 2,400 W
No-load Speed  : 8,500 rpm
Spindle Thread : M14
Disc Diameter : 180 mm
Main Handle  : Barrel
Weight  : 5.8 kg

GWS 24-230 JZ
(0 601 8C3 3L0)

Power Input  : 2,400 W
No-load Speed  : 6,500 rpm
Spindle Thread : M14
Disc Diameter : 230 mm
Main Handle  : Barrel
Weight  : 6 kg

GWS 30-180 B
(0 601 8G0 0L0)

Power Input
No-load speed
Disc Diameter
Spindle Thread
Main handle
Rubber backing pad, diameter
Wire cup Brush, diameter
Weight
Switch  : Lockable Switch

: 2,800 W
: 8,500 rpm
: 180 mm
: M14
: Barrel
: 180 mm
: 100 mm
: 5.7 kg

GWS 30-230 B 
(0 601 8G1 0L0) 

Power Input
No-load speed
Disc Diameter
Spindle Thread
Main handle
Rubber backing pad, diameter
Wire cup Brush, diameter
Weight
Switch : Lockable Switch

: 2,800 W
: 6,500 rpm
: 230 mm
: M14
: Barrel
: 230 mm
: 100 mm
: 5.9 kg

GAC 250
(0 601 2B6 0L0)

Power Input
No-load Chain Speed
Chain Bar Length
Max. Cutting Capacity
Weight
Dust extraction interface

: 1,200 W
: max. 12 m/s
: 335 mm
: 250 mm
: 4.7 kg
: Yes

Block Cutter
GBL 650
(0 601 9M4 0L0)

Power Input  : 650 W
No-load Speed            : 16,000 rpm
Air Flow Rate : 3.7 m3/min
Weight  : 1.4 kg

RSP :
RM 909

RSP :
RM 619

RSP :
RM 749

RSP :
RM 739

RSP :
RM 889

RSP :
RM 1,569

RSP :
RM 1,599

RSP :
RM 769

RSP :
RM 879

RSP :
RM 509

RSP :
RM 609

RSP :
RM 969

RSP :
RM 239

RSP :
RM 369

2.25 kg

Angle Grinder

Angle Grinder

Angle Grinder

L (Indent)

RSP :
RM 799

Circular Saw

RSP :
RM 379

GKS 130
(0 601 6C3 0L0)

Power Input  : 1,300 W
No-load Speed  : 5,800 rpm
Blade Bore Size : 20 mm
Diameter  : 184 mm
Max. Cutting Dept  : 64+/- mm
Bevel Capacity : 0 - 45 °
Weight  : 3.9 kg
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: SDS PLUS

RSP :
RM 949
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Circular Saw
GCO 230
(0 601 B56 0L0)

Power Input
No-load Speed
Cutting Capacity(round pipe)

Cutting Capacity(square bar)

Cutting Capacity(rectangle)

Cutting Capacity(L-profile)

Weight

: 2,300 W
: 4,100 rpm
: Ø 129 mm
: 120 x 120 mm
: 100 x 200 mm
: 137 mm
: 13.5 kg

GCO 14-24 J

GSH 7 VC
(0 611 322 070)

Power Input 
Impact Energy
Impact Rate at rated speed
Weight
Tool Holder

: 1,500 W
: 13 J
    : 1,390 - 2,700 bpm
: 8.3 kg
: SDS max

GDC 140 
(0 601 3A4 0L0)

Power Input  : 1,400 W
No-load Speed  : 13,200 rpm
Max. Cutting Disc Diameter : 115 mm
Max. Cutting Dept : 35 mm
Weight  : 2.9 kg

Diamond Cutter

RSP :
RM 1,449

RSP :
RM 2,339

RSP :
RM 3,599

RSP :
RM 689

RSP :
RM 909

RSP :
RM 1,549

RSP :
RM 3,599

RSP :
RM 3,529

RSP :
RM 4,549

RSP :
RM 319

Demolition Hammer

Demolition Hammer

Demolition Hammer

GSH 500 GEN II 
(0 611 338 6L0)   

RSP :
RM 859

Impact Rate at rated speed

Tool HolderTool Holder

: 2,900 bpm
Impact Rate at rated speed : 0 - 3,500 bpm

Impact Rate at rated speed : 2,850 bpm

Impact Rate at rated speed : 1,300 - 2,900 bpm Impact Rate at rated speed : 900 - 1,890 bpm

Impact Rate at rated speed : 900 - 1,700 bpm

Power Input
No-load Speed
Saw Blade Diameter
Saw Blade Bore
Cutting Capacity(square bar)

Cutting Capacity(rectangle)

Cutting Capacity(L-profile)

Weight

: 2,400 W
: 3,800 rpm
: 355 mm
: 25.4 mm
: 100 x 119 mm
: 119 x 196 mm
: 130 x 190 mm
: 18.1 kg

RSP :
RM 5,749

GSH 14 C (HEX)
(0 611 344 0L0) 

Power Input
Impact Energy
Impact Rated at rated speed 
Weight
Tool Holder

: 1,750 W
: 28 J
       : 1,900 bpm
: 14.6 kg
: 22 mm Hex

Power Input
Impact Energy
Impact Rated at rated speed 
Weight
Tool Holder

: 1,750 W
: 41 J
       : 1,300 bpm
: 13.9 kg
: 30 mm Hex

RSP :
RM 4,929

: SDS maxTool Holder

: SDS maxTool Holder

Impact Rate at rated speed : 2,720 bpm

: SDS maxTool Holder : SDS maxTool Holder

: SDS maxTool Holder

RSP :
RM 489

GKS 140
(0 601 6B3 0L1)

Power Input  : 1,400 W
No-load Speed  : 6,200 rpm
Blade Bore Size : 20 mm
Diameter  : 184 mm
Bevel Capacity : 0 - 45°
Weight  : 3.7 kg
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RSP :
RM 2,529
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Handles the Toughest Cuts on Large
Workpieces with Ease 
Due to the corded drive with
a powerful motor

Long Lasting Accuracy
Comes from the LED job light with

adjustment-free cutting line indication

Easy to Use
Horizontal handle for

left/right-handed usage
compatible with Bosch

stand and vacuum cleaner

Versatile For Different Application
Thanks to dual bevel function with

large bevel and mitre cutting capacity
Effective Dust Management
With click & clean dust extraction adapter

Very Good Workpiece Control
Thanks to detachable workpiece
support and long-travel 
table extensions

• Rough carpenter / Framer & Roofer    • Cabinet installer        • General contractor

GCM 340-305 D 
Power Input

Disc Size

No-load Speed

Bevel Range

E-brake

Soft Start

Cutting Line Indication

Max. Horizontal capacity 90⁰

Max. Vertical Capacity 90⁰

W

mm

rpm

L/R

-

-

-

mm

mm

1,800

305

4,050

47⁰ / 47⁰

N

Y

LED

340

105

Unit Specifications

GCM 340-305 D (0 601 B60 0L0)
The pro high-performance mitre saw with long-lasting accuracy

Long lasting accuracy
in every cut
Provides an adjustment-free
cutting line indication that ensures
accuracy for a long time to come
thanks to integrated LED light

Easy cutting 
Detachable workpiece support
with long table extensions

Large cutting capacity
Effortlessly handles the toughest
cut with powerful motor & large
cutting capacity 

GST 90 BE 
(0 601 58F 0L0)

Power Input  : 650 W
No-load Stroke Rate  : 500 - 3,100 spm
Stroke Length  : 26 mm
Cutting Capacity 
 - Wood  : 90 mm
 - in Aluminium : 20 mm
 - in Steel (unalloyed) : 10 mm
Weight  : 2.6 kg

GST 680
(0 601 5B4 0L0)

GST 750
(0 601 5B4 1L0)

Power Input
Stroke Rate
Stroke Length
Cutting Depth
Bevel Angle
Weight

: 500 W
: 800 - 3,100 spm
: 20 mm
: 68 mm
: -45o ~ +45o

: 2.0 kg

Power Input
Tool Holder
Stroke Length
Bevel Angle
Weight

: 520 W
: T-Shank
: 20 mm
: -45o ~ +45o

: 2.37 kg

GCM 216 
(0 601 B33 0L0) 

Power Input
Blade Size
Mitre Setting
Bevel Setting
Cutting Capacity, 0⁰

Cutting Capacity, 45⁰ Mitre
Cutting Capacity, 45⁰ Bevel
No-load Speed
Weight

: 1,300 W
: 216 mm
: 47⁰ L / 47⁰ R
: 47⁰ L / 0⁰ R
: 60 x 123 mm
: 60 x 80 mm
: 43 x 123 mm
: 4,800 rpm
: 10.1 kg

Mitre Saw

RSP :
RM 359

RSP :
RM 529

RSP :
RM 359

RSP :
RM 309

RSP :
RM 809

RSP :
RM 949

GCM 254 
(0 601 B52 0L0)

Power Input
Blade Size
Mitre Setting
Bevel Setting
Cutting Capacity, 0⁰

Cutting Capacity, 45⁰ Mitre
Cutting Capacity, 45⁰ Bevel
No-load Speed
Weight

: 1,750 W
: 254 mm
: 47⁰ L / 52⁰ R
: 45⁰ L / 0⁰ R
: 90 x 130 mm
: 90 x 91 mm
: 60 x 130 mm
: 5,000 rpm
: 11.1 kg

RSP :
RM 1,339

RSP :
RM 2,039

Power Input
Blade Size
Mitre Setting
Bevel Setting
Cutting Capacity, 0⁰

Cutting Capacity, 45⁰ Mitre
Cutting Capacity, 45⁰ Bevel
No-load Speed
Weight

: 1,600 W
: 216 mm
: 52⁰ L / 60⁰ R
: 47⁰ L / 2⁰ R
: 70 x 312 mm
: 70 x 225 mm
: 45 x 312 mm
: 5,500 rpm
: 17.3 kg

18V C
ordless

12V C
ordless
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Helps Protect Against
Scratches and Heat
Thanks to the gear housing
cover

Comfort and Control
With a low-weight, 

ergonomic design and 
convenient speed dial switch

Reliable and Durable
With an air filter

Less Fatigue
Thanks to low vibrations

and low noise

Polishing Performance
Thanks to 1,100 W of power and can 
support polishing pad sizes of
up to 180mm

RSP :
RM 519• Automotive ( rough, medium and fine polishing)    • Marble/stone polishing        • Finish Carpenter/Joiner

GPO 11-180 S 
Power Input

Speed Range

Polishing Disc Diameter

Spindle Thread

Speed Selection

Soft Start

Weight

W

rpm

mm

-

-

-

kg

1,100

900 - 3,800

180

M14

Yes, 6 levels

Yes

2.1

Unit Specifications

GPO 11-180 S (0 601 3A2 3L0)
Powerful, ergonomic, and low-vibration polisher designed for your comfort.

Affordable polishing
solution
Polisher with affordable price
and reliable quality

Good polishing
performance 
1,100 W power and supports up
to 180mm polishing pad sizes

Comfortable operation
experince
High on comfort with low-weight,
ergonomic design and convenient
speed dial switch

GCM 254 D� 
(0 601 B53 0L0) 

Power Input  : 1,800 W
Blade Size  : 254 mm
Mitre Setting : 47° L / 52° R
Bevel Setting : 45° L / 45° R
Cutting Capacity, 0° :  90 x 310 mm�
Cutting Capacity, 45° Mitre : 90 x 210 mm 
Cutting Capacity, 45° Bevel : 45 x 310 mm 
No-load Speed : 4,800 rpm 
Weight  : 17.9 kg

Palm Router

Polisher Router

Mitre Saw

Rubber Cutter
GOF 130
(0 601 6B7 0L1)

Power Input  : 1,300 W
No-load Speed          : 11,000 - 28,000 rpm
Bit Holder  : 1/4 & 8 mm
Plunge Depth : 55 mm
Weight   : 3.5 kg

“Strictly prohibited from being used upside down”

RSP :
RM 1,999

RSP :
RM 829

RSP :
RM 2,749

RSP :
RM 329

RSP :
RM 369

RSP :
RM 869

RSP :
RM 589

RSP :
RM 2,939

Power Input
Cutting Capacity
In Steel (400n/mm²), Max
In Steel (600n/mm²), Max
In Steel (800n/mm²), Max
No-load Stroke Rate
Weight

: 500 W

: 2 mm
: 1.4 mm
: 1 mm
: 2,400 spm
: 2.1 kg

Oscillating Amplitude

Polishing Spindle Thread
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Lessens Fatigue Efficient Dust Management
83.5% pick-up rate and 

detachable bag for easy 
dust dumping

Vibration value limits of 3.0 m/s2

Enhanced Comfort 
Balanced design and 
ergonomic anti-skid grip

Good Surface Quality
High plate flatness with optimal tool balance

Robust
• Replaceable reinforced aluminium base plate
• Dust-resistant mechanical system and switch protection

High Material Removal Rate
Powerful 200 W motor

Power Input

No-load Speed

Sanding Plate Dimension

Orbit Diameter

Vibration

Weight

Speed Dial

Dust Collection

W

rpm

mm

mm

m/s²

kg

-

-

200

8,000 - 12,000

90  x 183

2

3.0

1.6

Yes

Yes

RSP :
RM 319

GSS 20-18 A Unit Specifications

GSS 20-18 A  (0 601 070 1L1)
The efficient sander designed for comfort

Lessens fatigue
Low vibration value 
limiting to 3.0 m/s2

Effortless sanding
Well-balanced design and 
high comfort from ergonomic, 
anti-skid grip

Efficient dust 
management
83.5% pick-up rate and 
detachable bag for easy dust 
dumping

• Cabinet installer       • Wood based manufacturer        • General contractor

RSP :
RM 219

GSS 140 A  
Power Input

No-load Speed

Sanding Sheet Dimension

Height

Orbit Diameter

Vibration

Weight

W

rpm

mm

mm

mm

m/s²

kg

220

14,000

114 x 140

142

1.5

3.5 

1.1

Unit Specifications

GSS 140 A  (0 601 2A8 0L2)
Comfortable sanding for efficient results

30

Low vibration
Reduced hand numbness 
thanks to very low vibration 
value up to 3.3/3.5 m/s2*

Multi-grip options
Less fatigue, even when 
sanding overhead with 
multi-grip options

High removal rate
High material removal rate 
thanks to powerful 220 W 
motor

• Finish Carpenter / Joiner            •  Furniture / Wood Based Serial Production

Multi-Grip Options Less Hand Fatigue and Numbness
Low tool vibration of 3.5 m/s2*Less fatigue, even when sanding

overhead with multi-grip options

High Removal Rate
Powerful motor at 220 Watts

Durability
Long tool lifespan over 300 hours

Effective Dust Solution
• Dust is easily dumped out of dust bag
• Compatible with Bosch Click & Clean

system for long, dust-free sanding

Durable and Convenient
Sandpaper Clamping System

• Optimized wire design ensures strong
clamping of sanding paper

• Ergonomic button design enables easy
changing of sanding sheet

Gripping Area Stays Cool
Cooling air flow design

18V C
ordless

12V C
ordless
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RSP :
RM 189

RSP :
RM 299

RSP :
RM 549

RSP :
RM 589

Attachable hook

Hanging Conveniently in Different Positions

Optimized tool vibration in alignment with 
cutting direction

Quick and Smooth Cutting 
Into Materials

Tool-less blade holder with lever

Easy and Fast Blade Change

Powerful motor and long 30 mm stroke 

Fast Cutting Performance

Convenient Carbon Brush Change
Open brush holder solution

Cuts Through a Variety of Materials
With Ease of Speed Control

Variable speed trigger

Comfortable Cutting in Any Position
Ergonomic front and rear gripping

 area design with soft rubber cover

31

RSP :
RM 779• Foundation & Structure   • Plumber/HVAC   •  Carpenter/Framer & Roofer   • Car dismantling & Pallet Repair

GSA 12-30 
Power Input

No-load Speed

Stroke Length

Cutting Capacity(metal pipe/wood board)

Variable Speed

Saw Blade Change

Weight

W

rpm

mm

mm

kg

-

-

1,250

0 - 3,000

30

150 / 230

Yes

SDS

3.7

Unit Specifications

GSA 12-30 (0 601 6C7 0L0)
An ergonomic saw, much faster now for your demolition work

Quick and smooth 
cutting into materials  
Optimized tool vibration that 
enables quick and smooth 
cutting into materials 
especially in metal pipes

Fast cutting 
performance 
Powerful 1,250 W motor and 
long 30 mm stroke for 
improved cutting speed

Comfortable operation
experience
Improved ergonomic rear and 
front gripping area design offers 
users a comfortable cutting 
experience in any position

Power Input
No-load Speed
Orbit Diameter
Vibration
Weight

: 220 W
: 14,000 rpm
: 1.5 mm
: 2.5 m/s²
: 1.1 kg

GSS 140 GEN II
(0 601 2A8 0L1)

GEX 125 - 1A 
(0 601 387 0L0)

Sander

Sander Wall Sander

Power Input
No-load Speed
Orbit Diameter
Vibration
Dust Collection
Weight

: 200 W
: 12,000 rpm
: 2mm
: 2.8 m/s²
: Yes
: 1.5 kg

GSS 20-18
(0 601 070 1L0)

Power Input
Sanding Pad Diameter
Orbit Diameter
No-load Speed
Orbital Stroke Rate
Eccentricity
Weight

: 250 W
: 125 mm
: 2.5 mm
: 12,000 rpm
: 24,000 opm
: 1.25 mm
: 1.3 kg

GEX 125 - 1AE 
(0 601 387 5L0)

Power Input
Sanding Pad Diameter
Orbit Diameter
No-load Speed
Orbital Stroke Rate
Eccentricity
Weight

       : 250 W
       : 125 mm
       : 2.5 mm
: 7,500 - 12,000 rpm
: 15,000 - 24,000 opm
       : 1.25 mm
       : 1.3 kg

GEX 125
(0 601 3A8 0L0) 

Power Input
No-load Speed
Sanding Sheet Diameter
Height
Orbit Diameter
Vibration
Weight

        : 280 W
: 7,500 - 12,000 rpm
        : 125 mm
        : 149 mm
        : 2.6 mm
        : 3.8 m/s²
        : 1.4 kg

GBS 750
(0 601 2C1 0L0)

GTR 550
(0 601 7D4 0L0)

Power Input
No-load Chain Speed
Sanding Belt Length
Sanding Belt Width
Belt Speed Preselection
Weight

: 850 W
: 200~420m/min
: 533 mm
: 75 mm
: Stepless
: 3.6 kg

Power Input
No-load Speed
Sanding Sheet
Standard Length
Short Length
Maximum Length
Constant Speed
Standard Length Weight (1.7 m)
Short Length Weight (1.1 m)

: 550 W
: 340-910 rpm
: 225 mm
: 1.7 m
: 1.1 m
: 2.3 m
: Yes
      : 4.8 kg
  :4.1 kg

Table Saw
GTS 254
(0 601 B45 0L0)

Power Input  : 1,800 W 
Cutting Depth 90°/ 45° : 80 / 55 mm
Rip Cut Capacity : 545 mm
Saw Blade Diameter : 254 mm
Weight with Stand : 24.4 kg
Stand Feet  : Yes
Table Material              : Steel with Coating
No-Load Speed  : 4,300 rpm

RSP :
RM 309

RSP :
RM 519

RSP :
RM 1,469

RSP :
RM 1,189
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With only one wrench thanks to spindle lock function

Convenient & Easy Accessory Change Ergonomic Design
With slim grip size for a rounded hold

Enhanced Safety
Thanks to protection switch and immediate

 power off on releasing finger

With longer spindle housing covered 
in soft rubber 

Comfortable & Easy to Handle

• KickBack Control
• Protection Switch
• Restart Protection
• Soft Start 

All-round User Protection 

Precision Finish Guaranteed
With the speed selection and

 constant speed control functions

ERGONOMIC

1
2 3 .

.
.

SPINDLE
LOCK

RSP :
RM 529

RSP :
RM 829

RSP :
RM 2,239

RSP :
RM 899

RSP :
RM 659

Power Input
No-load Speed
Max. Torque
Tool Holder
Max. Stirrer Basket Diameter
On/off Switch
Weight (w/o Ac)

: 1,400 W
: 480 / 750 rpm
: 10 Nm
: M14
     : 140 mm
: Lock on
: 4.2 kg

32

RSP :
RM 699• Industrial metal fabrication  • Metal installation / locksmith

GGS 30 LPS 

Power Input

No-load Speed

Max. Collect Diameter

Max. Grinding Wheel Diameter

Grip Size

Weight

W

rpm

mm

mm

mm

kg

750

7,000 - 33,000

8

50

194

1.8

Unit Specifications

GGS 30 LPS (0 601 2B5 2L0)
The high-performance straight grinder with first-rate safety features

All-round user 
protection  
• KickBack Control
• Protection Switch
• Restart Protection
• Soft Start

Easy and convenient   
Accessory change with only 
one wrench thanks to 
spindle lock function

Fast and efficient 
work  
Powerful 750-watt motor 
for daily work

Stirrer

Vacuum

GRW 140
(0 601 1C4 0L0)

RSP :
RM 689

GGS 30 LS
(0 601 2B5 0L0)

GGS 28 C
(0 601 220 070)

Power Input
No-load Speed
Max. Collet Dia.
Weight
Grip Size

: 750 W
: 7,000 - 33,000 rpm
: 8 mm
: 1.7 kg
: 192 mm

SPINDLE
LOCK

GAS 12-25 PL 
(0 601 97C 1L0)   

GAS 400 A
(0 601 9M0 0L0)

Max. Airflow Rate (turbine) Max. Airflow Rate (turbine) 

RSP :
RM 2,289

Power Input
Container Gross Volume
Container Net Volume (dry)
Max. Airflow (turbine)
Vacuum Pressure (turbine) 
Hose Diameter and Length
Power Cord Length
Weight

 : 1,200 W
 : 40 L
 :28 L
 : 75 I/s
 : 230 mbar
                : Ø 28mm /4 m
 : 7 m
 : 14.0 kg

270 mbar

Weight 

Tool Holder

: 5.3 kg

18V C
ordless

12V C
ordless
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Product Model / Application Adapter No. Adapter Picture Application Picture
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GSB Series

GBH Series

GWS Series

GSH Series

Disc 180 mm

Disc 230 mm

For all GSB & GBH

Holes 4-36mm

Holes or core cutter 4-24mm

For all GSB & GBH & GBM

Holes or core cutter 4-68 mm

Holes or core cutter 24-162 mm

For 50 mm collar tool
Holes 4-16 mm
Or max 82 mm core cutter
(Interchangeable adapter included)

For GBH 18V-26, G
BH 187 and 
GBH 18V-28 CF
Holes 4-16 mm

Only For GBH 185

Disc 125 mm

Disc 115 / 125 mm

GDE 180-CG 
1 600 A03 3ZB

GDE 230 FC-T 
1 600 A00 3DM

DUST CUP 
1 600 A00 D6H

Dust Cup
GDE 24

GDE 68 GDE 162

GDE 24
1 600 A01 M9V

GDE 68
1 600 A00 1G7

GDE 162 
1 600 A00 1G8

GDE 16 Plus
1 600 A00 15Z

GDE 18V-16 
1 600 A00 51M

GDE 12
1 600 A02 BW0

GDE 125 FC-T 
1 600 A00 3DK

GDE 125 EA-T 
1 600 A00 3DJ

For chiseling
Max length 600 mm

For breaking

GDE Max
1 600 A00 1G9

GDE HEX
1 600 A00 1GA
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GBH 185-LI
Professional

GBH 187-LI One Chuck
Professional

GBH 220
Professional

6

GBH 180-LI
Professional

GBH 18V-18 X
Professional

GBH 6-42 C 
Professional
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3.7 2.6

7.5

7.8

16.9

14.8

41

28 22mm Hex

GSH 14 C Professional

C

M

Y

CM

MY

CY

CMY

K



37

C

M

Y

CM

MY

CY

CMY

K



MEASURING TOOLS
PRODUCT CATALOGUE
2025

Bosch Professional
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UPGRADE YOUR
EFFICIENCY. 

 

ADD NOTES
ADD PHOTOS

SKETCH  
FLOOR PLANS

USE THE NEW 
INFINITE 
WORKSPACE

 

iOS Android

39

C

M

Y

CM

MY

CY

CMY

K



BOSCH LEVELLING REMOTE APP – 
CONTROLLING OF COMBI AND 
LINE LASERS   VIA SMARTPHONE

iOS Android

40
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iOS Android

BOSCH THERMALON APP –
MEASURE TEMPERATURES AND 
SEND THEM TO YOUR SMARTPHONE   

41

ON

interior decorator industry.
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GLM 400 PROFESSIONAL

GLM 30-23 PROFESSIONAL

 

GLM 50-27 CG PROFESSIONAL

 
 
 
 

GLM 100-25 C PROFESSIONAL

 
  

 

GLM 150 C PROFESSIONAL

GLM 40-12 PROFESSIONAL

 

Accessories
• Pouch

GLM 50-23 G PROFESSIONAL

 
 
 
 

Accessories
• Pouch
• 3.7 V Battery
• BT 150

Accessories
• Pouch
• 3.7 V Battery
• BT 150

Accessories
• Pouch

Accessories
• BT 150

INCLINOMETER

GIM 60 L PROFESSIONAL GLM 400 PROFESSIONALGIM 120 PROFESSIONAL

Technical Specification Technical Specification
Part number
Laser class
Measuring range
Measuring accuracy
Unit of measurement
Power supply
Weight

Part number
Laser class
Measuring range
Measuring accuracy
Unit of measurement
Power supply
Weight

0 601 072 XK0
2
0.15 – 30.00 m
± 1.5 mm^
m/cm; ft/inch
2 x 1.5 V LR03 (AAA)
0.1 kg

0 601 072 9K1
2
0.15 – 40.00 m
± 2.0 mm^
m; ft ; inch
2 x 1.5 V LR03 (AAA)
0.1 kg

Part number
Laser class
Measuring range
Measuring accuracy
Unit of measurement
Power supply
Weight
Scope of delivery

Part number
Laser class
Measuring range
Measuring accuracy
Measuring range (angle)
Measuring accuracy (angle)
Unit of measurement
Power supply
Weight
Scope of delivery

Part number
Laser class
Measuring range
Measuring accuracy
Measuring range (angle)
Measuring accuracy (angle)
Unit of measurement
Power supply
Weight
Scope of delivery

0 601 072 RK0
2
0.05 – 40.00 m
± 1.5 mm^
m/cm; ft/inch
2 x 1.5 V LR03 (AAA)
0.1 kg
Hand strap, 2 x AAA battery

0 601 072 VK0
2
0.05 – 50.00 m
± 1.5 mm^
0 – 360° (4 x 90°)
± 0.2°
m/cm; ft/inch
2 x 1.5 V LR6 (AA)
0.2 kg
2 x AA battery

0 601 072 UK0
2
0.05 – 50.00 m
± 1.5 mm^
0 – 360° (4 x 90°)
± 0.2°
m/cm; ft/inch
2 x 1.5 V LR6 (AA)
0.2 kg
Pouch, 2 x AA battery

Technical Specification Technical Specification

Technical Specification Technical Specification

Technical Specification

Part number
Laser class
Measuring range
Measuring accuracy
Measuring range (angle)
Measuring accuracy (angle)
Unit of measurement
Power supply
Weight
Scope of delivery

0 601 072 YK0
2
0.08 – 100.00 m
± 1.5 mm^
0 – 360° (4 x 90°)
± 0.2°
m/cm; ft/inch
3 x 1.5 V LR6 (AA)
0.2 kg
Pouch, 3 x AA battery

 
 

Part number
Laser class
Measuring range
Measuring accuracy
Measuring range (angle)
Measuring accuracy (angle)
Unit of measurement
Power supply
Weight
Scope of delivery

0 601 072 FK0
2
0.08 – 150.00 m
± 1.5 mm^
0 – 360° (4 x 90°)
± 0.2°
m/cm; ft/inch
3 x 1.5 V LR6 (AA)
0.2 kg
Pouch, hand strap , 3 x AA battery

Part number
Laser class
Length
Measuring range
Measuring accuracy
Laser range
Power supply
Weight
Scope of delivery

0 601 076 900
2
60 cm
0 – 360° (4 x 90°) 
± 0.05° (0°/90°); ± 0.2° (1°-89°)
30 m
4 x 1.5 V LR6 (AA)
0.9 kg
Protective bag, 4 x AA battery

Part number
Length
Measuring range
Measuring accuracy
Power supply
Weight
Scope of delivery

0 601 076 800
120 cm
0 – 360° (4 x 90°) 
± 0.05° (0°/90°); ± 0.2° (1°-89°)
4 x 1.5 V LR6 (AA)
1.4 kg
Protective bag, 4 x AA battery

Technical Specification Technical Specification

LASER 
MEASURE

42

RSP :
RM 219

RSP :
RM 249

RSP :
RM 479

RSP :
RM 759

RSP :
RM 1,149

RSP :
RM 1,399

RSP :
RM 869

RSP :
RM 1,099

RSP :
RM 1,299
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Part number
Laser class
Projection
Working range
Accuracy

Self-levelling range
Power supply
Weight
Scope of delivery

0 601 066 N00
2
3 points
up to 30 m
± 0.35 mm/m^ ; 
± 0.7 mm/m^ (bottom point)
± 4°
2 x 1.5 V LR6 (AA)
0.4 kg
Pouch, 2 x AA battery

Part number
Working Range
Levelling Accuracy*

Self-Levelling Range
Self-Levelling Time

Laser Diode

Power Supply
Tripod mount

0 601 066 TK0
Up to 15 m
± 0.4 mm/m (laser lines)�
± 1.0 mm/m (laser plumb points)
± 4°
< 4 s
Lines: 515 - 530 nm, < 8 mW
Points: 650 - 660 nm, <1 mW
Class 2
3.6 V Li-Ion battery (rechargeable)
1/4”

Part number
Laser class
Projection
Working range
Accuracy

Self-levelling range
Power supply
Weight
Scope of delivery

0 601 065 7K1
2
5 lines; 1 point
up to 50 m (line); 5 m (point)
± 0.2 mm/m^ (horizontal);
± 0.3 mm/m^ (vertical)
± 2.5°
4 x 1.5 V LR6 (AA)
0.5 kg
Carrying bag, 4 x AA battery

Part number
Laser class
Projection
Working range
Accuracy
Self-levelling range
Power supply
Weight
Scope of delivery

0 601 063 S00
2
3 x 360° lines
up to 120 m (radius)
± 0.3 mm/m^
± 4° 
4 x 1.5 V LR6 (AA)
0.8 kg
Carrying case, pouch,
target plate, 4 x AA battery

 

Part number
Arm length
Measuring range
Measuring accuracy
Power supply
Weight
Scope of delivery

0 601 076 500
40 cm
0 – 220° 
± 0.1° 
4 x 1.5 V LR6 (AA)
1.3 kg
Protective bag, 4 x AA batter

ANGLE 
MEASURER

POINT
LASER

GPL 3 G PROFESSIONAL

 

Part number
Laser class
Projection
Working range
Accuracy

Self-levelling range
Power supply
Weight
Scope of delivery

0 601 066 P00
2
5 points
up to 30 m
± 0.35 mm/m^ ; 
± 0.7 mm/m^ (bottom point)
± 4°
2 x 1.5 V LR6 (AA)
0.4 kg
Pouch, 2 x AA battery

 

GPL 5 G PROFESSIONAL

 

Accessories
• BT 150

Accessories
• BT 150

GCL 15-12 XG PROFESSIONAL

Accessories
 • RM 1
 • BT 150 • BT 150-5/8” 
• Laser Glasses Green

COMBI
LASER

LINE
LASER

GLL 50-15 XG PROFESSIONAL GLL 3-80 PROFESSIONAL

Accessories
•
•
•

•
•

 LR 6
LR 7
Mounting 
Clamp
BM 1
BT 150

•
•
•

•

 BT 150-5/8”
BT 350
Laser Glasses 
Red
Target Plate

GAM 220 PROFESSIONAL

RSP :
RM 649

RSP :
RM 799

RSP :
RM 1,089

RSP :
RM 769

RSP :
RM 2,299

Technical Specification

Technical Specification

Technical Specification

Technical Specification Technical Specification

Technical Specification
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RSP :
RM 869
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Accessories
•
•
•
•

 BT 160
BT 170 HD
GR 240
GR 500  

Part number
Magnification
Working Range
Accuracy
Weight
Scope of delivery

0 601 068 000
26 x
100 m
± 1.6 mm at 30 m 
1.5 kg
Carrying case, adjusting pin, 
hex key, lens cover, plumb bob,
BT 160 and GR 500

Part number
Length of camera cable
Display resolution
Display size
Power supply

Weight
Scope of delivery

0 601 241 5K0
150 cm
800 x 480 px
4.3 ”
4 x 1.5 V LR6 (AA) / 
12 V Li-ion / 10.8 V Li-ion
0.7 kg
Carrying bag, AA 1, 150 cm 
camera cable, hook magnet, mirror, 
USB-C cable, 4 x AA battery

Part number
Length of camera cable
Display resolution
Display size
Power supply

Weight
Scope of delivery

0 601 241 4K0
150 cm
1280 x 720 px
5 ”
4 x 1.5 V LR6 (AA) / 
12 V Li-ion / 10.8 V Li-ion
0.7 kg
Carrying bag, AA 1, 150 cm 
camera cable, hook magnet, mirror, 
32GB microSD card,
USB-C cable, 4 x AA battery

Part number
Magnification
Working Range
Accuracy
Weight
Scope of delivery

0 601 068 500
32 x
120 m
± 1.0 mm at 30 m  
1.5 kg
Carrying case, adjusting pin, 
hex key, lens cover, plumb bob,
BT 160 and GR 500

GIC 4-23 C PROFESSIONAL

ROTATION 
LASER

GRL 350 HV PROFESSIONAL

Accessories
•
•
•
•
•

 WM 4
WM 24
RC 4
BT 160
BT 170 HD 

•

•
•
• 

Laser Glasses
Red
Target Plate 
GR 240
GR 500

OPTICAL
LEVEL

GOL 26 D PROFESSIONAL GOL 32 D PROFESSIONAL

Accessories
•
•
•
•

 BT 160
BT 170 HD
GR 240
GR 500  

INSPECTION
CAMERA

GIC 5-27 C PROFESSIONAL

GLL 100-33 CG PROFESSIONAL GLL 18V-120-33 CG PROFESSIONALGLL 90-33 XG  PROFESSIONAL

RSP :
RM 2,099

RSP :
RM 2,399

RSP :
RM 3,199

RSP :
RM 4,299

RSP :
RM 1,099

RSP :
RM 1,299

RSP :
RM 1,329

RSP :
RM 1,729

Part number
Working Range
Working Range with receiver
Levelling Accuracy
Self-Levelling Range
Self-Levelling Time
Power Source

Protection Rating

0 601 065 5K0
27 m (radius)
5 - 90 m (radius)
± 0.3 mm/m
± 4°
≤ 4 s
10.8 V / 12 V Li-Ion / 
4 x 1.5 V LR6 (AA)
IP 65

Part number
Working Range
Working Range with receiver
Levelling Accuracy
Self-Levelling Range
Self-Levelling Time
Power Source

Protection Rating

0 601 065 4K0
30 m (radius)
5 - 100 m (radius)
± 0.3 mm/m
± 4°
≤ 4 s
10.8 V / 12 V Li-Ion / 
4 x 1.5 V LR6 (AA)
IP 65

Part number
Laser class
Projection
Working range
Accuracy
Self-levelling range
Power supply

Weight
Scope of delivery

0 601 065 1K0
2
12 lines
up to 120 m (radius)
± 0.3 mm/m^
± 4° 
18 V Li-ion / 12 V Li-ion / 10.8 V Li-ion 
/ 4 x 1.5 V LR14 (C)
1.6 kg
L-Boxx 136, ceiling clip DK 20, 
target plate, battery adapter BA 18-12

Technical Specification Technical Specification Technical Specification

Part number
Laser class
Working range
Accuracy

Self-levelling range
Power supply
Weight
Scope of delivery

0 601 061 S40
3R
up to 350 m (diameter)
± 0.05 mm/m^ (horizontal); 
± 0.1 mm/m^ (vertical)
± 5° 
2 x 1.5 V LR20 (D)
1.8 kg
Carrying case, LR 30, RB 30, WM 24,  
target plate, laser viewing glasses,
2 x D battery, 1 x 9V battery

Technical Specification

Technical Specification Technical Specification

Technical Specification Technical Specification
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Accessories
•
•
 12 V Li-ion

10.8 V Li-ion 

Accessories
• AA 1
• 12 V Li-ion
• 10.8 V Li-ion

Part number
Measuring range
Measuring accuracy
No. of measuring points
Field of view (FOV)
Power supply

Weight
Scope of delivery

0 601 083 150
-10 ⁰C — +400 ⁰C
± 3.0 ⁰C^ (0 to 100⁰C)
19,200
53 x 43°
4 x 1.5 V LR6 (AA) / 
12 V Li-ion/ 10.8 V Li-ion 
0.5 kg
Carrying bag, AA 1, hand strap,
micro-USB cable, 4 x AA battery 

Part number
Laser class
Measuring range
Measuring accuracy
Power supply
Weight
Scope of delivery

0 601 083 480
2
-30 ⁰C — +500 ⁰C
± 1.8 ⁰C^ (0 to 100⁰C)
2 x 1.5 V LR6 (AA)
0.2 kg
Pouch, 2 x AA battery

Part number
Measuring range
Measuring accuracy
No. of measuring points
Field of view (FOV)
Power supply
Weight
Scope of delivery

0 601 083 5K1 
-20 ⁰C — +600 ⁰C
± 2.0 ⁰C^ (0 to 100⁰C)
49,152
45 x 35° 
12 V Li-ion/ 10.8 V Li-ion 
0.5 kg
Carrying bag, USB-C cable

Part number
Laser class
Measuring range
Measuring accuracy
Measuring accuracy(relative humidity)
Power supply

Weight
Scope of delivery

0 601 083 3K1
2
--40 ⁰C — +1000 ⁰C 
± 10 ⁰C� (0 to 100 ⁰C)
± 2 %
4 x 1.5 V LR6 (AA) / 
12 V Li-Ion / 10.8 V Li-Ion
0.6 kg
Carrying bag, AA 1, micro-
USB cable, 4 x AA battery

THERMAL
DETECTOR

GIS 1000 C PROFESSIONAL

Accessories
•
•
•

 AA 1
12 V Li-ion
10.8 V Li-ion

GIS 500 PROFESSIONAL

GTC 400 C PROFESSIONAL GTC 600 C PROFESSIONAL GTC 450-13 PROFESSIONAL

 

Part number
IR Resolution
Measurement Range
Accuracy
FOV
Display Size
Durability
Scope of Delivery

0 601 083 9K0
256 x 192 px
-20 to + 450 °C
±2* °C
56 x 42 ° 
2.8 ”
IP54**
4 x 1.5V AA alkaline batteries 
Battery Adapter AA1, USB Type-C cable
Protective pouch with shoulder strap

WALLSCANNER

GMS 120-27 PROFESSIONAL

D-Tect 120 PROFESSIONAL

•
•
•

Accessories
 AA 1

12 V Li-ion
10.8 V Li-ion

GVD 1000-17  PROFESSIONAL

 

Part number
Voltage (AC)
Frequency Range
Measurement Category
Power supply
Protection Rating

0 601 077 0K0
90−1000 V AC / 24−1000 V AC
50 / 60 Hz
CAT IV 1000 V
2 x 1.5 V LR03 (AAA)
IP 67TESTING TOOLS

RSP :
RM 329

RSP :
RM 1,599

RSP :
RM 6,299

RSP :
RM 6,699

RSP :
RM 4,899

RSP :
RM 549

RSP :
RM 1,099

RSP :
RM 139

Technical Specification Technical Specification

Technical Specification Technical Specification Technical Specification

Technical Specification

Technical Specification

Technical Specification

D-Tect 200 C PROFESSIONAL

 
 
 

Part number
Max. detection depth
Accuracy of object center
Accuracy of the displayed object depth 
- in dry concrete /- in wet concrete
Detectable materials
 

  
Power supply

Weight

0 601 081 6K0
200 mm
± 0.5 cm
 
± 0.5 cm / ± 1 cm
Metal (magnetic/non-magnetic), 
Plastic pipes, Wooden beams, 
cables(live/voltage-free
/low-voltage), cavities
4 x AA or 10.8 V Li-ion , 
(2.0 Ah or 3.0 Ah)
0.64 kg

RSP :
RM 4,399

Technical Specification

Part number
Max. detection depth
Detection materials

Power supply

Weight
Scope of delivery

0 601 081 7K0
120 mm
magnetic metal, non-magnetic 
metal, live wire, wooden stud
BA 3.7V 1.0Ah A Li-ion / 
2 x 1.5 V LR6 (AA)
0.3 kg
Carrying pouch, 2 x x AA battery

Part number
Max. detection depth
Detection materials

Power supply

Weight
Scope of delivery

0 601 081 3K0
120 mm
metal, cable, water-filled
plastic pipe, stud
4 x 1.5 V LR6 (AA) / 
12 V Li-ion/ 10.8 V Li-ion
0.5 kg
Carrying pouch, 
4 x x AA battery
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RSP :
RM 379

RSP :
RM 269

RSP :
RM 419

RSP :
RM 699

RSP :
RM 139

RSP :
RM 79

RSP :
RM 159

RSP :
RM 559

RSP :
RM 249

RSP :
RM 129

RSP :
RM 89
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Remote Control

ACCESSORIES PAGE

LR 5 0 601 069 700 0 – 40 m ± 1 mm 1 x 9 V 6LR61 0.1 kg GLL 5-40 E, 
GLL 8-40 E

LR 7 0 601 069 H00 5 – 50 m 
± 1 mm /
± 3 mm 2 x

1.5 V LR6 (AA) 0.2 kg

GLL 5-50 X, 
GLL 3-60 XG, 
GLL 3-80, 
GLL 3-80 CG,
GCL 2-50 CG

LR 6 0 601 069 G80 5 – 50 m 
± 1 mm /
± 3 mm 2 x

1.5 V LR03 (AAA) 0.1 kg GLL 5-50 X,  
GLL 3-80

LR 45 0 601 069 L00 up to
300 m 

± 1 mm / ± 2 mm / 
± 3 mm / ± 5 mm / 
± 7 mm / ± 10 mm

2 x
1.5 V LR6 (AA) 0.3 kg

GRL 300 HVG,
GRL 350 HV, 
GRL 400 H

Receiver 
Mounting 
Bracket

1 608 M00 70F nil. nil. nil. 0.1 kg LR 1,
LR 1 G

Receiver 
Mounting 
Bracket

1 608 M00 C1L nil. nil. nil.

nil. nil. nil.

nil. nil. nil.

nil. nil. nil.

nil. nil. nil.

0.1 kg LR 6,
LR 7

RC 2 0 601 069 C00 up to 
20 m nil. 1 x

1.5 V LR6 (AA) 0.1 kg RM 3

RM 3

BM 1

0 601 092 800

0 601 015 A01

0.5 kg

0.5 kg

GCL 2-50 CG

GCL 2-15 G, 
GCL 2-50 CG,
GLL 3-60 XG, 
GLL 3-80 , 
GLL 3-80 CG

BA 3.7V 
1.0 Ah

1 608 M00 C5D 0.1 kg

GMS 120-27
GLL 50 G
GLM 50-23 G, 
GLM 50-27 CG

AA 1 Battery 
Adaptator 1 608 M00 C18 0.1 kg

GCL 2-50 CG, 
GLL 3-80 CG,
GIS 1000 C, 
GTC 400 C,
D-tect 120, 
D-tect 200 C, 
GIC 120 C
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RSP :
RM 139

RSP :
RM 139

RSP :
RM 339

RSP :
RM 449

RSP :
RM 639

RSP :
RM 559

RSP :
RM 309

RSP :
RM 269
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BT 150

BT 150-5/8”

BT 160

BT 170 HD

BT 300 HD

BT 350

GR 240 

GR 500

0 601 096 B00

0 601 096 C80

0 601 091 200

0 601 091 300

0 601 091 A00

0 601 015 B00

0 601 094 100

0 601 094 300

55 – 157 cm

55 – 157 cm

97 – 160 cm

107 – 165 cm

122 – 295 cm

140 – 350 cm

2.4 m

5.0 m

1/4”

5/8”

5/8”

5/8”

5/8”

nil.

nil. 2

nil. 5

nil.

nil.

nil.

nil.

nil.

3

1.3 kg

1.1 kg

4.1 kg

5.5 kg

7.2 kg

2.5 kg

1.4 kg

2.0 kg

GLM 400, GLM 500, GLM 50-23 G, 
GLM 50-27 CG, GLM 100-25 C,
GLM 150-27 C, GLM 150 C, 
GPL 3 G, GPL 5 G, GCL 2-15 G,
GCL 2-50 CG, GLL 1 P, GLL 30 G, 
GLL 3-60 XG, GLL 3-80, GLL 3-80 CG

GCL 2-15 G, GCL 2-50 CG, 
GLL 3-15 X, GLL 5-50 X, 
GLL 5-40 E, GLL 8-40 E, 
GLL 3-60 XG, GLL 3-80,
GLL 3-80 CG

GOL 26 D, GOL 32 D, 
GRL 300 HVG, GRL 350 HV, 
GRL 400 H, GRL 600 CHV

GOL 26 D, GOL 32 D,
GRL 300 HVG, GRL 350 HV, 
GRL 400 H, GRL 600 CHV

GOL 26 D, GOL 32 D,
GRL 300 HVG, GRL 350 HV, 
GRL 400 H, GRL 600 CHV

GCL 2-15 G, GCL 2-50 CG,
GLL 3-60 XG, GLL 3-80 ,
GLL 3-80 CG

GOL 26 D, GOL 32 D,
GCL 2-50 CG, GLL 5-50 X,
GLL 3-60 XG, GLL 3-80, 
GLL 3-80 CG, GRL 300 HVG, 
GRL 350 HV, GRL 400 H, 
GRL 600 CHV

GOL 26 D, GOL 32 D,
GRL 300 HVG, GRL 350 HV, 
GRL 400 H, GRL 600 CHV
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READY FOR OUTDOORS:
PROFESSIONAL 18V SYSTEM

Bosch Professional

Your job. Your turf. It’s time to grow your Professional 18V  
System
comfort outdoor tools.
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THE NEW ProCORE18V+ 8.0Ah
The next generation of high-power batteries is here. With tabless cell technology,
ProCORE18V+ gives your tools more performance and longer runtime vs. 
ProCORE18V batteries, so you can perform heavy-duty applications with ease.

TAB DESIGN TABLESS DESIGN

REVOLUTIONARY TABLESS CELL TECHNOLOGY
The advantage of tabless cells:  
Countless parallel current paths instead of
single tabs ensure less inner resistance and
therefore less heat.  

SCAN TO DISCOVER
THE PROCORE18V+

GET MORE FOR YOUR HEAVY-DUTY
APPLICATIONS WITH PROCORE18V+

 

 

 

REDEFINING THE HIGH
PERFORMANCE BATTERY

 
 

 

 
 

 

PROLONGED BATTERY LIFE

GET MORE FROM A SINGLE CHARGE

Exceptional heat management from
COOLPACK 2.0 and tabless cell technology 
gives your ProCORE18V+ battery a longer 
lifetime.

ProCORE18V+ has a longer runtime, 

on heavy-duty applications. 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

ONE BATTERY FITS ALL

ProCORE18V+ is compatible with new and
existing Bosch Professional tools in the same 
voltage class since 2008 and the multi-brand 
battery alliance, AMPShare.
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GKE 18V-20
0 600 8D7 100

Cordless Pruner Saw 

Cordless Hedgepole

Battery Voltage

No-load Chain Speed

Bar Length

Effective Cutting Length

Oil Tank Capacity

Weight w/o Battery

Chain 

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

18V

7.2 m/s

20 cm

18 cm 

50 ml

1.8 kg

Oregon 90 PX

GHE 18V-50 TP 
0 600 8D5 000

Battery Voltage

Stroke rate at no load nominal

Blade Length

Tooth Opening

Cutting Speed

Cutting Capacity

Pole Length (min-max)

Weight w/o Battery

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

18V

3400 spm

50 cm

23.5 mm

1,700 rpm

18 mm

200 - 250 cm

4.5 kg

Technical  Information

Technical  Information

PIVOTING
HEAD

120°

ANTI-BLOCKING
SYSTEM

RSP :
RM 799

RSP :
RM 1,339
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GKE 18V-40 
0 600 8D3 000

Cordless Chainsaw

Cordless Chainpole

Battery Voltage

No-load Chain Speed

Bar Length

Effective Cutting Length

Oil Tank Capacity

Weight w/o Battery

Chain

Cut per Charge 5Ah/8Ah/12Ah

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

18V

12.4 m/s

40 cm

36 cm 

150 ml

3.7 kg

Oregon

110 / 160 / 250

GKE 18V-25 TP 
0 600 8D6 000

Battery Voltage

No-load Chain Speed

Bar Length

Effective Cutting length

Oil Tank Capacity

Weight w/o Battery

Chain

Pole Length (min-max)

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

18V

7.7 m/s

25 cm

23 cm

80 ml

5.1 kg

Oregon 80 BX

240 - 290 cm

Technical  Information

Technical  Information

BRUSHLESS
MOTOR

DURABLE ALUMINIUM
HOUSING

RSP :
RM 1,599

RSP :
RM 1,339
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Powerful cordless lawnmower for effortless work.

 Powerful brushless motor for high performance, increased
runtime and a longer service life. 

 Extremely robust design with full metal deck perfectly  
suited for the high demands of tough mowing tasks.

BRUSHLESS
MOTOR DURABLE ALUMINIUM

HOUSING

TWO 18V BATTERIES PROVIDE PERFORMANCE EQUIVALENT TO PETROL-POWERED TOOLS

GRA 18V2-46 
0 600 8C8 000

Cordless Lawnmower

Battery Voltage

Width of Cut

Height of Cut

No-Load Speed

Weight w/o Battery

:

:

:

:

:

2 x 18V

46 cm

30 - 70 mm

3,100 rpm

25 kg

Technical  Information
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RSP :
RM 1,199
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GRT 18V-33
0 600 8D0 000

Replacement Line; 
24m, 2.4mm

(F 016 800 628)

Cordless Grass Trimmer

Cordless Brushcutter

Cutting System

Battery Voltage

Cutting Diameter Line

Line Diameter

Main Handle Type

Weight w/o Battery

Speed Output no-load

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

Pro Tap

18V

33 cm

2.4 mm

D-Shape

3.5 kg

4500 - 6400 rpm

GFR 18V-23
0 600 8D1 000

Cutting System

Battery Voltage

Cutting Diameter Line

Line Diameter

Weight w/o Battery

Speed Output no-load

Cutting Diameter (Blade)

Blade Thickness

Diameter Bore Hole

3-tooth blade, Pro Tap

18V

33 cm

2.4 mm

3.6 kg

4500 - 6400 rpm

23 cm

2 mm

25.4 mm

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

Brushcutter Blade 23cm
(F 016 800 629)

Replacement Line; 
24m, 2.4mm

(F 016 800 628)

Brushcutter Blade Set 23cm
(F 016 800 631)

Technical  Information

Technical  Information

RSP :
RM 1,109
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RSP :
RM 969

RSP :
RM 799

Technical  Information

Technical  Information

54

GHE 18V-60
0 600 8C9 000

Cordless Hedgecutter

Cordless Blower

Battery Voltage

Stroke rate at no load nominal

Blade Length

Tooth Opening

Cutting Speed

Weight w/o Battery

:

:

:

:

:

:

18V

3,000 spm

60 cm

23mm

1,500 rpm

3 kg

GBL 18V-750
0 600 8D2 000

Battery Voltage

Max. air speed

Max airflow

Weight w/o Battery

:

:

:

:

18V

198 km/h

780 m3/h

2.8 kg
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Pro Pruner 
0 601 9K1 0L1

Cordless Secateur

 

GHP 5-13 C
0 600 910 070

Corded High Pressure Washer

Rated input power

Max. Pressure

Max. Flow Rate

Hose Length

Motor Type

Weight

:

:

:

:

:

:

2,300 W

140 Bar

8.7 l/m

8 m

Induction

16.5 kg

Technical  Information

Excellent power-to-weight ratio to complete 
cleaning jobs quickly.

 Long service life: sturdy and reliable, 
crankshaft-driven brass pump with 
ceramic-coated pistons.

 Adaptable - Variable pressure for
optimal flexibility

 

 

Battery Capacity

Battery Voltage

Max. Cutting Capacity in Wood
(tree branch)

Weight w/o Battery

Battery Type

:

:

: 
  

:

:

2 Ah

12 V

25 mm
     

0.83 kg

Lithium-Ion

Technical  Information

Less effort, more efficiency: enjoy electric pruning with the Bosch Pro Pruner

 Faster Result - electic pruning at a new level of efficiency

  Ideal choice for pruning fruit trees

 
 Smooth pruning with notably less effort compared to

manual secateurs

 Powerful Li-ion battery system lasts up to 4,500 cuts per charge
(Tested by the Bosch Power Tools Asia Pacific R&D Laboratory)

 Anti-rusting corrosion and highly durable blades enable a long
service lifetime

 

RSP :
RM 2,099

RSP :
RM 899
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High Pressure Washers
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Effortless cleaning throughout the
range for home and leisure activity
• Ready to use straight out the box
• Effective cleaning performance
• High-Pressure Detergent throughout
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EASY

Easy
Aquatak 100

(0 600 8A7 EL0)

Easy Aquatak 100
Long Lance 

(0 600 8A7 EL1)

Pressure (bar)

Flow Rate (1/h)

Motor Power (W)

Max. Pressure (bar)

Max. Temp (°C)

Voltage (V) 

Frequency (Hz) 

Weight (Kg)

Hose (m)

Self-priming Capable

Accessories

Inside Package

100

300

1,100 

100 

40

220 / 240 

50 / 60 

3.0 

3

Yes

- Bosch 360 Gun

- High Pressure

  Detergent Nozzle

  (350ml)

- 3m Hose

- Bosch High Pressure Gun

- Lance

- High Pressure 

  Hose 3m

- Variable fan jet

  nozzle

100

300

1,100 

100

40

220 / 240

50 / 60

3.8

3

Yes

Easy
Aquatak 110

(0 600 8A7 FL0)

- Rotary nozzle

- Variable nozzle

- High Pressure

  Detergent Nozzle

  (450ml)

- Water Filter

- High Pressure Gun

- Lance

- High Pressure 

  Hose 3m

110

330

1,300 

110

40

220 / 240

50 / 60

3.8

3

Yes

RSP :
RM 389

RSP :
RM 399

RSP :
RM 459
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UNIVERSAL ADVANCED (Induction motor) 

Universal
Aquatak 125

(0 600 8A7 AL0)

Universal
Aquatak 130

(0 600 8A7 BL0)

Advanced
Aquatak 140

(0 600 8A7 DL0)

Advanced
Aquatak 150

(0 600 8A7 7L0)

- Trio nozzle

- Clear New 

  Water Filter

- High Pressure

  Detergent Nozzle

  (450ml)

- Bosch Gun

- Standard Lance

- High Pressure 

  Hose 5m

- Trio nozzle

- Rotary nozzle

- Water Filter

- High Pressure

  Detergent Nozzle

  (450ml)

- Bosch Gun

- Standard Lance

- High Pressure Hose 

  6m Length

- High Pressure

  Detergent Nozzle

  (550ml)

- Water Filter

- Bosch Gun

- Variable Fan Jet

- Rotatory Nozzle

- Standard Lance

- 8m PU High 

  Pressure Hose

- High Pressure Detergent 

  Nozzle (550ml)

- 60 ° Fixed Fan Jet nozzle

- Variable Fan Jet Lance

- Standard Lance

- Hose 8m (Steel armed)

- Cable 5m

- Bosch Gun

- High Pressure Hose Reel

- Roto Lance

125

360

1,500

125

40

220 / 240

50 / 60

6.8

5

Yes

130

380

1,700

130

40

220 / 240

50 / 60

7.8

6

Yes

140

450

2,100

140

40

220 / 240

50 / 60

17.6

8

Yes

150

500

2,200

150

40

220 / 240

50 / 60

22.5

8

Yes

RSP :
RM 729

RSP :
RM 919

RSP :
RM 1,639

RSP :
RM 2,269
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Rotary Nozzle
F 016 800 580

Compatible with 
EA100LL, EA110, UA125, 
UA130, AA140

Compatible with 
EA100LL, EA110, UA125, 
UA130, AA140, AA150

Compatible with 
EA100LL, EA110, UA125, 
UA130, AA140, AA150

Compatible with 
EA100LL, EA110, 
UA125, UA130

Compatible with 
EasyAquatak, UniversalAquatak, 
AdvancedAquatak

Compatible with 
EA100LL, EA110, 
UA125, UA130

Compatible with 
EA100, EA100LL, EA110, 
UA125, UA130

90° Nozzle
F 016 800 581

Variable Fan Jet Nozzle
F 016 800 582

Trio Nozzle
F 016 800 583

Self Priming Kit
F 016 800 421

Extension hose - 6m (135 bar)
F 016 800 361

Drain Cleaner - 10m (130 bar)
F 016 800 362

High Pressure Hose – 6m
F 016 800 360

Water Filter
F 016 800 577

Wash Brush
F 016 800 359

H
igh Pressure C

leaner A
ccessories

Compatible with 
EA100LL, EA110, UA125, 
UA130, AA140, AA150

Compatible with 
EA100, EA100LL, EA110, 
UA125, UA130

Compatible with 
EasyAquatak, UniversalAquatak, 
AdvancedAquatak

RSP :
RM 69

RSP :
RM 69

RSP :
RM 69

RSP :
RM 79

RSP :
RM 99

RSP :
RM 79

RSP :
RM 137

RSP :
RM 79

RSP :
RM 37

RSP :
RM 27
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RSP :
RM 104

RSP :
RM 126

RSP :
RM 126

RSP :
RM 79

RSP :
RM 158

RSP :
RM 240

RSP :
RM 198

RSP :
RM 167

RSP :
RM 99

RSP :
RM 99

Compatible with 
EA100LL, EA110, 
UA125, UA130

Compatible with 
EA100LL, EA110, UA125, 
UA130, AA140, AA150

Compatible with 
EA100LL, EA110, UA125, 
UA130, AA140, AA150

H
ig

h 
Pr

es
su

re
 C

le
an

er
 A

cc
es

so
ri

es

61

Adapter for Karcher 
Accessories
F 016 800 575

Suction Nozzle 
F 016 800 356

360° Gun
F 016 800 536

High-Pressure Detergent Nozzle
F 016 800 509

AquaSurf 250 Patio Cleaner 
F 016 800 486

360° Cleaning Kit
F 016 800 612

Car Cleaning Kit
F 016 800 572

Home and Car Kit
F 016 800 611

Roto Fan Lance (150 bar) 
F 016 800 418

Variable Fan Lance (150 bar) 
F 016 800 417

Compatible with 
EA100LL, EA110, 
UA125, UA130

Compatible with 
EA100LL, EA110, 
UA125, UA130

Compatible with 
EA100LL, EA110, UA125, UA130

Set includes: 
360° high-pressure gun, 

micro-fibre cloth and 6 m 
high-pressure hose

Set includes: 
90° nozzle, wash brush, 

micro-fibre cloth and 
6 m high-pressure hose

Set includes: 
90° nozzle, 

wash brush and patio cleaner

Compatible with 
AA140, AA150

Compatible with 
EA100LL, EA110, UA125, UA130

Compatible with 
EA100LL, EA110, UA125, UA130

Compatible with 
AA140, AA150
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Hand Fork
0 600 8B5 400

Planting Trowel
0 600 8B5 800

Trowel
0 600 8B5 300

Garden Grubber
0 600 8B5 500

Hand Rake
0 600 8B5 700

Garden Hand Rake
0 600 8B5 600

Working Width

Material Thickness

Total Length

Dimension

(L x W x H)

Weight

Head Material

Handle Material

Working Area

: 85 mm

: 2 mm

: 337 mm

: 34 cm x

  85 mm x 44 mm

: 322 g

: Stainless Steel

: Plastic with soft grip

: Densely planted 
  beds, borders and 
  containers

Working Width

Material Thickness

Total Length

Dimension

(L x W x H)

Weight

Head Material

Handle Material

Working Area

: 80 mm

: 2 mm

: 358 mm

: 36 cm x

  80 mm x 51 mm

: 305 g

: Stainless Steel

: Plastic with soft grip

: Densely planted 
  beds, borders and 
  containers

Garden Hand Tools

Working Width

Material Thickness

Total Length

Dimension

(L x W x H)

Weight

Head Material

Handle Material

Working Area

: 81 mm

: 2.5 mm

: 320 mm

: 32 cm x

  81 mm x 58 mm

: 243 g

: Stainless Steel

: Plastic with soft grip

: Densely planted 
  beds, borders and 
  containers

Working Width

Material Thickness

Total Length

Dimension

(L x W x H)

Weight

Head Material

Handle Material

Working Area

: 71 mm

: 8.5 mm

: 338 mm

: 34 cm x

  71 mm x 85mm

: 246 g

: Stainless Steel

: Plastic with soft grip

: Between growing
crops or plants in beds,
borders and containers

Working Width

Material Thickness

Total Length

Dimension

(L x W x H)

Weight

Head Material

Handle Material

Working Area

: 87 mm

: 2.5 mm

: 320 mm

: 32 cm x

  87 mm x 79 mm

: 249 g

: Stainless Steel

: Plastic with soft grip

: Densely planted 
  beds, borders and 
  containers

Working Width

Material Thickness

Total Length

Dimension

(L x W x H)

Weight

Head Material

Handle Material

Working Area

: 135 mm

: 1 mm

: 380 mm

: 38 cm x

  135 mm x 44 mm

: 258 g

: Stainless Steel

: Plastic with soft grip

: Densely planted 
  beds, borders and 
  containers
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RSP :
RM 49

RSP :
RM 49

RSP :
RM 49

RSP :
RM 49

RSP :
RM 49

RSP :
RM 49

Technical Information Technical Information

Technical Information Technical Information

Technical Information Technical Information
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RSP :
RM 619

RSP :
RM 429

65

EasyRotak 32-225

AHM 38G 

Power Source:
Width of Cut:
Height of Cut:
Grass Box Capacity:
Weight:

1200 W
32 cm
25-65 mm
31 l
9.7 kg

Part No. EAN.
06008A6372 4053423321357 

Replacing: Rotak 32-12 and Rotak 32R

Power Source:
Width of Cut:
Height of Cut:
Grass Box Capacity:
Weight:

Hand
38 cm
15-50 mm
25 l
8.9 kg

   

Part No. EAN. 
0600886103 3165140578929 

Grass Box
0600886160
RSP : RM 65

 

Corded Rotary Mower

Hand Mower

La
w

nc
ar

e 
Pr

od
uc

ts

C

M

Y

CM

MY

CY

CMY

K



Law
ncare Products

Corded Grass Trimmer

RSP :
RM 219

RSP :
RM 459

RSP :
RM 369

Power Source:
Blade Length (Shrub):
Toot Spacing (Shrub):
Blade Width (Grass):
Weight:

3.6V
120 mm
8 mm
80 mm
0.53 kg

Part No. EAN.
0600833303 4059952615547 

Part No. EAN.
06008B2140 4059952545295 

Power Source:
Cutting Capacity:
Cuts Per Charge:
Weight:

3.6V
25 mm
450 max
0.49 kg

Power Motor:
Cutting Diameter (Line):
Cutting Line Thickness:
Cutting Line System:
Weight:

280 W
23 cm
1.6 mm
Semi-Automatic
1.9 kg

Part No. EAN.
06008C1H71 3165140941754

Cutting Line Spool 4m (1.6mm)
F016800569

 

EasyGrassCut 23

EasyPrune

EasyShear

66

RSP : RM 40

Cordless Pruner

Cordless Grass Shear
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RSP :
RM 799

RSP :
RM 339

RSP :
RM 299

RSP :
RM 69

67

Workbench
PWB 600
0 603 B05 200

Weight
Load Bearing capacity, max,
Height of Work bench
Width of Work bench
Length of Work bench

: 11.6 kg
: 200 kg
: 834 mm
: 680 mm
: 680 mm

Air Pump
EasyPump
0 603 947 080

Tool Diemsions (length)
Weight
Max. Output volume
Max. Ah
Hose Length
Max. Pressure
Battery Voltage
Tool Dimensions (width)
Max. Pressure
Tool Diemsions (height)
Max. Pressure

: 49.2 mm
: 0.43 kg
: 10 l/min
: 3 Ah
: 0.24 m
: 10.3 bar
: 3.6 V
: 215 mm
: 1030 kPa
: 106 mm
: 150 psi

Hot Glue Gun
PKP 3.6 LI
0 603 264 670

Battery Voltage
Battery Capacity
Heat-up Time
Gluing Temperature
Run Time
Tool Dimension (LxWxH)
Weight

: 3.6 V
: 1.5 AH
: 15 sec
: 170oC

: 0.255 kg

: up to 6 glue sticks
: 167x52x178mm

Head Lamp
Head Lamp
1 600 A03 07X

Battery

Brightness
Lighting Levels - 
3 model
Illumination type/
distance
LED-type
Lamp Dimensions
Band Dimensions
Weight

: 3x AAA 1,5V LR03
  (Not Included)
: 190 lm
: High 190lm,
  Low 55lm, Strobe
: Wide/ H = 28m
   L = 14m
: White COB LED
: L62mm x W46m
  x H42nn
: 0.058 kg 
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Brown heavy duty pad X3
1 600 A02 3L1

Power Scrubber Universal Brush
0 603 3E0 050

Tool Dimensions (length)
Weight
No-load Speed
Battery Voltage
Tool Dimensions (width)
Tool Dimensions (height)
IP protection type
Battery Capacity

: 140 mm
: 0.33 kg
: 215 rpm
: 3.6 V
: 45 mm
: 100 mm
: IPX5
: 2 Ah

Brush
Green kitchen sour pad X3
1 600 A02 3L0

Bristle brush
1 600 A02 3KW

Brush pad holder
1 600 A02 3KX

Brush detailed brush
1 600 A02 3KY

Microfibre non-scratch pad X3
1 600 A02 3KZ

White melamine eraser X3
1 600 A02 3L2

RSP :
RM 299

RSP :
RM 49

RSP :
RM 49

RSP :
RM 49

RSP :
RM 49

RSP :
RM 49

RSP :
RM 49

RSP :
RM 49

Technical Information
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Angle Screw Adapter
1 600 A00 1Y8

IXO 7
0 603 9E0 050

Battery Voltage

Battery Capacity

B-load Speed

Max. torque soft/hard

Charging Time

Screw diameter up to

Tool Dimensions (LxWxH)

Weight

: 3.6 V

: 2,0 Ah

: 235 rpm

: 3 / 5.5 Nm

: 3 h

: 5 mm

: 147x46x120mm

: 0.320 kg

Barbecue Blower Adapter
1 600 A00 1YC

Drilling Adapter
1 600 A00 B9P

Off-Set Angle Adapter
1 600 A00 1YA

Spice Mill Adapter
1 600 A00 1YE

Torque Setting Adapter
1 600 A00 1Y5

Universal Cutting Adapter
1 600 A00 1YF

Corkscrew Adapter
1 600 A00 1YD

Cordless Screwdriver

RSP :
RM 269

RSP :
RM 99

RSP :
RM 99

RSP :
RM 99

RSP :
RM 99

RSP :
RM 99

RSP :
RM 99

RSP :
RM 99

RSP :
RM 99

Technical Information
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Soft
Start

Protection 
Guard

PROtection 
Switch

Leveling
Electronic 
Cell 
Protection

Hook-and-Loop 
Fastening

Electronic 
Motor 
Protection

ONECHUCK

Toolless
Switchable 
Precision 
Clutch

Ergonomic 
Handling

Torque 
Selection

Vibration
Control

Brushless 
Motor

This serves to inform you that all Bosch Power Tools are guaranteed against manufacturing defects for a period of 12 
months from the registered date of purchase (Bosch Measuring Tools, GHP Range High Pressure Washer, HEAVY 
DUTY Range Power Tools, Bosch Range Power Tools, Bosch Hot Air Gun, Bosch Professional Garden Tools, Bosch 
Batteries and Bosch Charger are entitled to 12 months warranty.  Bosch Aquatak High Pressure washer and Garden 
Tools are entitled to 6 months warranty. Terms and Conditions apply). For the same defect repair within warranty 
period, a maximum 3 times warranty repair are allowed for Bosch Power Tools, 2 times for Bosch Measuring Tools and 
Bosch Home & Garden Tools. This guarantee, however, does not cover damage caused by accident, misuse, unautho-
rized repairs, tampering, normal wear & tear, additions and modifications made to the tool in any manner. In case of 
complaint, please send the tool, undismantled together with official proof of purchase, i.e. tax invoice or receipt stated 
with tool’s serial no., to Bosch Power Tools Authorised Service Centre.

Dimaklumkan bahawa tempoh jaminan untuk Alat-alat kuasa Bosch akibat kecacatan product semasa pengilangan 
adalah terhad kepada 12 bulan sahaja bermula dari tarik pembelian (Alat Pengukur Bosch, Siri Pencuci Tekanan 
Tinggi GHP Bosch, Siri HEAVY DUTY Alat-alat Kuasa Bosch, Alat-alat Kuasa Bosch Range, Alat Pengering Bosch,  
Peralatan Berkebun Bosch Profesional, Bateri Bosch dan Pengecas Bateri Bosch Produk tempoh jaminannya 12 
bulan. Pembersih tekanan tinggi dan Alat Kebun Tempoh Jaminannya 6 bulan. Tertakluk kepada Terma and Syarat). 
Jumlah maksimum pembaikian dalam tempoh jaminan adalah terhad kepada 3 kali sahaja untuk Alat-alat kuasa Bosch, 
2 kali sahaja untuk Alat-alat Pengukur Bosch dan Alat-alat Kuasa Halaman Bosch. Tempoh jaminan ini tidak termasuk 
kerosakan akibat kemalangan, penyalahgunaan, membaikpulih yang tidak diakui, haus yang sepatut ada dan pengubah-
suaian yang mengakibatkan kerosakan Alat-alat kuasa tersebut. Bagi sebarang pengaduan, sila hantar Alat-alat Kuasa 
dan tax invois rasmi atau resit rasmi sebagai bukti pembelian yang dilengkapi dengan nombor siri Alat-alat Kuasa ke 
Pusat Servis Alat-alat Kuasa Bosch Yang Sah.

谨此通知，有关所有博世电动工具享有为期12个月之生产损坏保证，有效期由购买登记日算起（博世测量仪器，博世GHP 高压
清洗机系列，博世 HEAVY DUTY系列产品，博世系列电动工具，博世热风机，博士专业园林工具, 博世电池及博世充电器享有
12个月保证。高压清洗机和园林工具享有6个月保证。须符合条规）。在维修保证期间，博世电动工具享有高达三次维修服务，
而博世测量仪器及博世家园电动工具则享有两次维修服务。上述保证并不包括有关电动工具因意外、错误使用、非授权维修、正
常的磨损、附加及修换或其他方式所造成的损坏及故障。若有任何投诉，请将阁下完整的电功工具和购买税务发票或付款收据及
具备电功工具编号交到您的博世电动工具授权维修中心。
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Visit our nearest Authorised Service Centre to service your Bosch Power Tools and to purchase tools spare parts.

Bosch Boschptmy

TK JAYA AUTO TRADING
57, Rumah Kedai Perumahan Awam Mergong,
Jalan Sepat 1, 05150 Alor Star, Kedah
Tel: 04 - 734 4550   Fax: 04 - 734 4550

SYARIKAT CHANG TRADING
3566-H&I, Jalan Sultanah Zainab,
15050 Kota Vharu, Kelantan
Tel: 09 - 748 4237   Fax: 09 - 744 9671

CHAN YEE AUTO ELECTRIC SERVICE
6323, Jalan Kampung Raya,
12200 Butterworth, Pulau Pinang
Tel: 04 - 332 8496   Fax: 04 - 323 7760

HINES SOLUTION
97, Jalan C. Y. Choy,
10300 Georgetown, Pulau Pinang
Tel: 04 - 263 2136   Fax: 04 - 262 1909

KIM HENG MOTOR ELECTRICAL SERVICE
30, Kawasan Perindustrian Batu 3,
Jalan Gambang, 25150 Kuantan, Pahang
Tel: 09 - 513 5662   Fax: 09 - 514 2430

FOREVER TOOLS TRADING
No. 24, Jalan Chenderuh 2, Taman Bamboo,
51200 Kuala Lumpur.
Tel: 012-983 5512 / 012-711 5512   Fax: 03 - 6252 8918

ENG SOON ELECTRIC TRADING CO.
No. 235, Jalan Bercham, Taman Desa Kencana,
31400 Ipoh, Perak
Tel: 05 - 546 9487   Fax: 05 - 546 6181

MENG TAT MACHINERY SERVICE
181, Batu 1 ¼, Off Jalan Kapar,
41400 Klang, Selangor
Tel: 03 - 3343 0951 / 011-3341 0906
Fax: 03 - 3344 4419

ANN TAT TRADING
367-C, Jalan Melor 2, Taman Peringgit Jaya,
75400 Melaka
Tel: 06 - 284 1878

VINCO POWER TOOLS SERVICES
7, Jalan Teratai 10, Taman Johor Jaya,
81100 Johor Bahru, Johor
Tel: 07 - 665 3448   Fax: 07 - 357 7621

TOOLS HAUS SDN BHD
No. 33-G, Jalan OP ¹/₁, Pusat Dagangan One Puchong
Off Jalan Puchong, 47160 Puchong, Selangor
Tel: 04 - 8080 7955 / 0455   Fax: 03 - 8071 0032

HENG LEE POWER TOOLS SERVICES
2, Jalan Dato Suleiman, Mohd Noor,
Kluang Baru, 86000 Kluang, Johor
Tel: 019-722 8446   Fax: 07 - 772 2712

SIN SING SDN BHD
No. 5, Jalan Melur 1, Taman Melur,
85000 Segamat, Johor
Tel: 07 - 943 4380   Fax: 07 - 943 4195

CMW ENGINEERING (SABAH) SDN BHD
Lot No. 9, Likas Realty, Mile 5 ½, 
Tuaran Road, Likas Industrial Centre, 
88450 Likas, Kota Kinabalu, Sabah
Tel: 088 - 389 922   Fax: 088 - 426 109

CMW ENGINEERING CORPORATION SDN BHD
10, Lot 1549, Block 10 KYLD,
2 ½ Miles Rock Road, 93250 Kuching, Sarawak
Tel: 082 - 420 141/151   Fax: 082 - 411 335
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